
Šolsko prvenstvo Slovenije 8.10.2024. 14:41:09Licensed to OK Medimurje

Vmesni casi (etapa 1 - Šolsko prvenstvo) Stran 1

Mesto Št. štev. Tekmovalec Cas 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

A - m     (2050m, 25m)
1-32 2-33 3-34 4-62 5-35 6-54 7-36 8-37 9-38 10-33

11-39 12-100 F

1. 193 Škafar Andraž 00:15:24 00:01:08 (3) 00:03:40 (5) 00:04:57 (5) 00:05:43 (3) 00:06:29 (2) 00:07:26 (2) 00:08:15 (2) 00:09:20 (2) 00:10:59 (1) 00:11:30 (1)

00:01:08 (3) 00:02:32 (6) 00:01:17 (6) 00:00:46 (4) 00:00:46 (2) 00:00:57 (3) 00:00:49 (1) 00:01:05 (4) 00:01:39 (3) 00:00:31 (1)

00:12:26 (1) 00:13:18 (1) 00:15:24 (1)

00:00:56 (4) 00:00:52 (8) 00:02:06 (3)

2. 170 Jerkic Filip 00:15:47 00:01:08 (3) 00:03:29 (3) 00:04:27 (3) 00:05:09 (2) 00:06:53 (3) 00:07:58 (3) 00:08:49 (3) 00:09:52 (3) 00:11:21 (2) 00:11:55 (2)

00:01:08 (3) 00:02:21 (3) 00:00:58 (4) 00:00:42 (2) 00:01:44 (8) 00:01:05 (6) 00:00:51 (3) 00:01:03 (3) 00:01:29 (1) 00:00:34 (3)

00:12:50 (2) 00:13:36 (2) 00:15:47 (2)

00:00:55 (3) 00:00:46 (2) 00:02:11 (4)

3. 155 Ostruh Alen 00:18:34 00:01:36 (19) 00:04:42 (8) 00:07:58 (8) 00:08:38 (6) 00:09:26 (5) 00:10:28 (5) 00:11:17 (5) 00:12:19 (5) 00:13:54 (3) 00:14:25 (3)

00:01:36 (19) 00:03:06 (7) 00:03:16 (10) 00:00:40 (1) 00:00:48 (4) 00:01:02 (5) 00:00:49 (1) 00:01:02 (2) 00:01:35 (2) 00:00:31 (1)

00:15:22 (3) 00:16:14 (3) 00:18:34 (3)

00:00:57 (5) 00:00:52 (8) 00:02:20 (7)

4. 143 Anticevic Izak 00:21:15 00:01:17 (9) 00:03:48 (6) 00:10:57 (10) 00:11:51 (10) 00:12:31 (9) 00:13:26 (9) 00:14:22 (8) 00:15:19 (8) 00:17:00 (6) 00:17:37 (6)

00:01:17 (9) 00:02:31 (5) 00:07:09 (11) 00:00:54 (5) 00:00:40 (1) 00:00:55 (1) 00:00:56 (9) 00:00:57 (1) 00:01:41 (4) 00:00:37 (5)

00:18:27 (4) 00:19:11 (4) 00:21:15 (4)

00:00:50 (1) 00:00:44 (1) 00:02:04 (2)

5. 142 Lepojic Gal 00:22:42 00:01:09 (5) 00:03:35 (4) 00:04:21 (2) 00:09:06 (7) 00:10:53 (7) 00:11:59 (7) 00:13:21 (7) 00:14:30 (7) 00:16:41 (5) 00:17:24 (5)

00:01:09 (5) 00:02:26 (4) 00:00:46 (1) 00:04:45 (14) 00:01:47 (12) 00:01:06 (7) 00:01:22 (13) 00:01:09 (5) 00:02:11 (7) 00:00:43 (9)

00:18:40 (5) 00:19:54 (5) 00:22:42 (5)

00:01:16 (8) 00:01:14 (15) 00:02:48 (15)

6. 227 Rojc Jaka 00:23:21 00:01:29 (15) 00:08:57 (13) 00:10:05 (9) 00:11:08 (8) 00:12:06 (8) 00:13:19 (8) 00:14:42 (9) 00:15:51 (9) 00:17:32 (7) 00:18:14 (7)

00:01:29 (15) 00:07:28 (13) 00:01:08 (5) 00:01:03 (6) 00:00:58 (5) 00:01:13 (9) 00:01:23 (14) 00:01:09 (5) 00:01:41 (4) 00:00:42 (8)

00:19:48 (6) 00:20:36 (6) 00:23:21 (6)

00:01:34 (11) 00:00:48 (4) 00:02:45 (13)

7. 171 Doles Mark 00:24:17 00:01:21 (13) 00:03:08 (2) 00:04:47 (4) 00:08:33 (5) 00:10:01 (6) 00:10:56 (6) 00:11:51 (6) 00:13:05 (6) 00:15:47 (4) 00:16:24 (4)

00:01:21 (13) 00:01:47 (2) 00:01:39 (8) 00:03:46 (13) 00:01:28 (7) 00:00:55 (1) 00:00:55 (8) 00:01:14 (8) 00:02:42 (8) 00:00:37 (5)

00:21:18 (7) 00:22:05 (7) 00:24:17 (7)

00:04:54 (14) 00:00:47 (3) 00:02:12 (5)

8. 402 Levpušcek Lan 00:25:16 00:01:03 (1) 00:05:19 (10) 00:06:15 (6) 00:07:44 (4) 00:08:30 (4) 00:09:27 (4) 00:10:32 (4) 00:11:43 (4) 00:20:30 (8) 00:21:06 (8)

00:01:03 (1) 00:04:16 (10) 00:00:56 (3) 00:01:29 (7) 00:00:46 (2) 00:00:57 (3) 00:01:05 (10) 00:01:11 (7) 00:08:47 (13) 00:00:36 (4)

00:22:13 (9) 00:23:02 (9) 00:25:16 (8)

00:01:07 (7) 00:00:49 (7) 00:02:14 (6)

9. 206 Bacnar Tušar Nace 00:25:17 00:01:10 (6) 00:02:49 (1) 00:03:37 (1) 00:04:20 (1) 00:05:28 (1) 00:06:39 (1) 00:07:32 (1) 00:09:18 (1) 00:20:39 (9) 00:21:18 (9)

00:01:10 (6) 00:01:39 (1) 00:00:48 (2) 00:00:43 (3) 00:01:08 (6) 00:01:11 (8) 00:00:53 (5) 00:01:46 (9) 00:11:21 (14) 00:00:39 (7)

00:22:09 (8) 00:22:57 (8) 00:25:17 (9)

00:00:51 (2) 00:00:48 (4) 00:02:20 (7)

10. 104 Lancic Žan 00:41:40 00:01:15 (8) 00:07:31 (12) 00:16:49 (11) 00:20:25 (11) 00:22:09 (10) 00:23:22 (10) 00:24:16 (10) 00:26:09 (10) 00:34:22 (10) 00:35:57 (10)

00:01:15 (8) 00:06:16 (12) 00:09:18 (12) 00:03:36 (12) 00:01:44 (8) 00:01:13 (9) 00:00:54 (7) 00:01:53 (11) 00:08:13 (12) 00:01:35 (13)

00:37:31 (10) 00:38:51 (10) 00:41:40 (10)

00:01:34 (11) 00:01:20 (16) 00:02:49 (16)

11. 105 Rantaša Miha 00:43:37 00:01:33 (17) 00:09:28 (14) 00:18:50 (12) 00:22:20 (12) 00:24:05 (11) 00:25:22 (11) 00:26:13 (11) 00:28:06 (11) 00:36:18 (11) 00:37:58 (11)

00:01:33 (17) 00:07:55 (14) 00:09:22 (13) 00:03:30 (10) 00:01:45 (10) 00:01:17 (12) 00:00:51 (3) 00:01:53 (11) 00:08:12 (11) 00:01:40 (14)

00:39:21 (11) 00:40:42 (11) 00:43:37 (11)

00:01:23 (10) 00:01:21 (17) 00:02:55 (18)

12. 186 Cancer David 00:45:41 00:01:25 (14) 00:18:59 (15) 00:20:46 (13) 00:24:19 (13) 00:26:05 (13) 00:27:20 (12) 00:28:13 (12) 00:30:10 (12) 00:38:17 (12) 00:39:51 (12)

00:01:25 (14) 00:17:34 (15) 00:01:47 (9) 00:03:33 (11) 00:01:46 (11) 00:01:15 (11) 00:00:53 (5) 00:01:57 (13) 00:08:07 (10) 00:01:34 (12)

00:41:29 (12) 00:42:54 (12) 00:45:41 (12)

00:01:38 (13) 00:01:25 (18) 00:02:47 (14)

13. 107 Kolaric Vasja 01:57:35 00:01:17 (9) 00:04:27 (7) 00:34:23 (15) 00:45:19 (15) 00:50:21 (14) 01:46:44 (15) 01:48:11 (15) 01:49:58 (15) 01:51:50 (14) 01:52:43 (13)

00:01:17 (9) 00:03:10 (8) 00:29:56 (16) 00:10:56 (16) 00:05:02 (13) 00:56:23 (15) 00:01:27 (15) 00:01:47 (10) 00:01:52 (6) 00:00:53 (10)

01:54:02 (13) 01:55:01 (13) 01:57:35 (13)

00:01:19 (9) 00:00:59 (11) 00:02:34 (11)

14. 154 Berk Jure 02:00:26 00:01:35 (18) 00:06:30 (11) 00:22:13 (14) 00:24:31 (14) 00:55:36 (15) 00:56:53 (14) 00:58:08 (14) 01:01:19 (14) 01:22:45 (13) 01:55:51 (14)

00:01:35 (18) 00:04:55 (11) 00:15:43 (15) 00:02:18 (8) 00:31:05 (15) 00:01:17 (12) 00:01:15 (11) 00:03:11 (14) 00:21:26 (15) 00:33:06 (15)

01:56:57 (14) 01:58:01 (14) 02:00:26 (14)

00:01:06 (6) 00:01:04 (14) 00:02:25 (9)

217 Štuhec Gaber dnf 00:01:19 (12) 00:39:02 (20) 00:54:28 (16) 00:57:49 (16) ---- ---- ---- 01:05:07 01:11:06 01:12:10

00:01:19 (12) 00:37:43 (20) 00:15:26 (14) 00:03:21 (9) ---- ---- ---- 00:05:59 (9) 00:01:04 (11)

---- ---- 00:00:00

---- ----

141 Taljan Anej mp 00:02:06 (21) 00:20:15 (16) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

00:02:06 (21) 00:18:09 (16) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

00:21:32 00:22:32 00:24:57

00:01:00 (13) 00:02:25 (9)

106 Hecl Tinej mp 00:01:17 (9) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

00:01:17 (9) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- 00:35:40 00:39:33

---- 00:03:53 (20)

401 Kragelnik Jakob mp 00:01:10 (6) 00:34:59 (17) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

00:01:10 (6) 00:33:49 (17) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

00:36:28 00:37:27 00:40:21

00:00:59 (11) 00:02:54 (17)

216 Janšek Vodovnik Gal mp 00:01:31 (16) 00:36:03 (18) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

00:01:31 (16) 00:34:32 (18) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

00:37:30 00:38:22 00:41:30

00:00:52 (8) 00:03:08 (19)

108 Mikl Maj mp 00:01:05 (2) 00:36:07 (19) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

00:01:05 (2) 00:35:02 (19) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

00:37:22 00:41:15 00:43:57

00:03:53 (19) 00:02:42 (12)

Crnigoj Urban mp 00:01:41 (20) 00:05:01 (9) 00:06:27 (7) 00:11:31 (9) 00:25:34 (12) 00:27:33 (13) 00:28:54 (13) 00:33:24 (13) ---- 00:40:24

00:01:41 (20) 00:03:20 (9) 00:01:26 (7) 00:05:04 (15) 00:14:03 (14) 00:01:59 (14) 00:01:21 (12) 00:04:30 (15) ----

00:45:47 00:46:35 00:48:30

00:05:23 (15) 00:00:48 (4) 00:01:55 (1)

A - ž     (1870m, 23m)
1-32 2-45 3-33 4-34 5-62 6-35 7-47 8-37 9-38 10-33

11-39 12-100 F

1. 168 Grmovšek Tara 00:16:03 00:01:18 (5) 00:02:26 (3) 00:03:05 (2) 00:03:54 (1) 00:04:40 (1) 00:05:45 (1) 00:07:36 (1) 00:08:19 (1) 00:11:28 (1) 00:12:03 (1)

00:01:18 (5) 00:01:08 (6) 00:00:39 (1) 00:00:49 (1) 00:00:46 (1) 00:01:05 (3) 00:01:51 (4) 00:00:43 (1) 00:03:09 (4) 00:00:35 (5)

00:13:02 (1) 00:13:47 (1) 00:16:03 (1)

00:00:59 (5) 00:00:45 (1) 00:02:16 (3)



Šolsko prvenstvo Slovenije 8.10.2024. 14:41:09Licensed to OK Medimurje

Vmesni casi (etapa 1 - Šolsko prvenstvo) Stran 2

Mesto Št. štev. Tekmovalec Cas 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

2. 95 Jarc Neža 00:19:35 00:01:09 (1) 00:02:07 (1) 00:02:48 (1) 00:04:15 (4) 00:05:54 (3) 00:07:03 (3) 00:08:15 (2) 00:09:14 (2) 00:14:58 (3) 00:15:30 (2)

00:01:09 (1) 00:00:58 (2) 00:00:41 (2) 00:01:27 (7) 00:01:39 (5) 00:01:09 (4) 00:01:12 (1) 00:00:59 (5) 00:05:44 (10) 00:00:32 (2)

00:16:23 (2) 00:17:22 (2) 00:19:35 (2)

00:00:53 (1) 00:00:59 (7) 00:02:13 (2)

3. 169 Eržen Izabela 00:23:04 00:01:39 (11) 00:02:43 (8) 00:04:08 (11) 00:06:17 (9) 00:07:07 (4) 00:08:16 (4) 00:10:26 (3) 00:12:02 (3) 00:14:55 (2) 00:16:12 (3)

00:01:39 (11) 00:01:04 (3) 00:01:25 (12) 00:02:09 (8) 00:00:50 (2) 00:01:09 (4) 00:02:10 (5) 00:01:36 (11) 00:02:53 (3) 00:01:17 (9)

00:18:13 (3) 00:19:20 (3) 00:23:04 (3)

00:02:01 (13) 00:01:07 (11) 00:03:44 (13)

4. 152 Raj Ida Antonija 00:23:29 00:01:17 (4) 00:02:31 (5) 00:03:21 (5) 00:04:12 (3) 00:05:15 (2) 00:06:12 (2) 00:11:30 (4) 00:12:22 (4) 00:19:01 (4) 00:19:30 (4)

00:01:17 (4) 00:01:14 (9) 00:00:50 (4) 00:00:51 (2) 00:01:03 (3) 00:00:57 (1) 00:05:18 (6) 00:00:52 (3) 00:06:39 (12) 00:00:29 (1)

00:20:24 (4) 00:21:11 (4) 00:23:29 (4)

00:00:54 (2) 00:00:47 (3) 00:02:18 (4)

5. 97 Kostelac Ula 00:25:08 00:01:34 (8) 00:02:49 (11) 00:03:37 (6) 00:05:00 (5) 00:10:54 (7) 00:11:58 (5) 00:13:16 (5) 00:14:14 (5) 00:19:58 (6) 00:20:32 (6)

00:01:34 (8) 00:01:15 (11) 00:00:48 (3) 00:01:23 (5) 00:05:54 (8) 00:01:04 (2) 00:01:18 (2) 00:00:58 (4) 00:05:44 (10) 00:00:34 (3)

00:21:26 (5) 00:22:22 (5) 00:25:08 (5)

00:00:54 (2) 00:00:56 (6) 00:02:46 (7)

6. 144 Kovacic Neža 00:25:49 00:01:28 (7) 00:02:42 (7) 00:03:54 (9) 00:05:18 (7) 00:08:08 (5) 00:13:02 (7) 00:14:29 (6) 00:15:42 (6) 00:19:36 (5) 00:20:25 (5)

00:01:28 (7) 00:01:14 (9) 00:01:12 (9) 00:01:24 (6) 00:02:50 (6) 00:04:54 (13) 00:01:27 (3) 00:01:13 (9) 00:03:54 (9) 00:00:49 (6)

00:21:46 (6) 00:22:51 (6) 00:25:49 (6)

00:01:21 (9) 00:01:05 (9) 00:02:58 (9)

7. 96 Kostelac Ela 00:34:12 00:01:37 (10) 00:02:44 (9) 00:03:40 (7) 00:07:52 (10) 00:12:57 (8) 00:14:21 (8) 00:23:08 (8) 00:24:15 (8) 00:26:56 (7) 00:28:17 (7)

00:01:37 (10) 00:01:07 (5) 00:00:56 (6) 00:04:12 (11) 00:05:05 (7) 00:01:24 (6) 00:08:47 (12) 00:01:07 (8) 00:02:41 (1) 00:01:21 (10)

00:29:51 (7) 00:31:14 (7) 00:34:12 (7)

00:01:34 (12) 00:01:23 (13) 00:02:58 (9)

8. 153 Skarlovnik Zarja 00:35:58 00:01:54 (13) 00:03:52 (13) 00:05:10 (13) 00:08:51 (11) 00:10:28 (6) 00:12:16 (6) 00:22:35 (7) 00:23:25 (7) 00:30:05 (8) 00:30:39 (8)

00:01:54 (13) 00:01:58 (13) 00:01:18 (11) 00:03:41 (10) 00:01:37 (4) 00:01:48 (10) 00:10:19 (13) 00:00:50 (2) 00:06:40 (13) 00:00:34 (3)

00:31:36 (8) 00:32:47 (8) 00:35:58 (8)

00:00:57 (4) 00:01:11 (12) 00:03:11 (12)

9. 111 Vršic Amalija 00:38:52 00:01:12 (3) 00:02:41 (6) 00:03:48 (8) 00:13:48 (13) 00:20:10 (10) 00:21:48 (10) 00:27:38 (9) 00:28:44 (9) 00:32:04 (9) 00:33:58 (9)

00:01:12 (3) 00:01:29 (12) 00:01:07 (8) 00:10:00 (13) 00:06:22 (9) 00:01:38 (9) 00:05:50 (8) 00:01:06 (7) 00:03:20 (6) 00:01:54 (12)

00:35:06 (9) 00:35:56 (9) 00:38:52 (9)

00:01:08 (6) 00:00:50 (4) 00:02:56 (8)

10. 110 Lovrec Maša 00:39:27 00:01:11 (2) 00:02:07 (1) 00:03:06 (3) 00:04:10 (2) 00:21:22 (11) 00:22:53 (11) 00:28:19 (11) 00:29:47 (10) 00:32:36 (10) 00:34:35 (10)

00:01:11 (2) 00:00:56 (1) 00:00:59 (7) 00:01:04 (4) 00:17:12 (13) 00:01:31 (7) 00:05:26 (7) 00:01:28 (10) 00:02:49 (2) 00:01:59 (13)

00:35:57 (10) 00:36:49 (10) 00:39:27 (10)

00:01:22 (10) 00:00:52 (5) 00:02:38 (5)

11. 109 Hebar Izabela 00:40:48 00:01:39 (11) 00:02:50 (12) 00:04:03 (10) 00:05:06 (6) 00:22:15 (13) 00:23:46 (13) 00:29:43 (12) 00:30:47 (11) 00:34:00 (11) 00:35:32 (11)

00:01:39 (11) 00:01:11 (7) 00:01:13 (10) 00:01:03 (3) 00:17:09 (12) 00:01:31 (7) 00:05:57 (9) 00:01:04 (6) 00:03:13 (5) 00:01:32 (11)

00:36:58 (11) 00:37:44 (11) 00:40:48 (11)

00:01:26 (11) 00:00:46 (2) 00:03:04 (11)

12. 156 Kavker Anja 00:42:11 00:01:36 (9) 00:02:47 (10) 00:04:35 (12) 00:09:07 (12) 00:18:49 (9) 00:20:46 (9) 00:28:01 (10) 00:32:38 (12) 00:36:24 (12) 00:37:13 (12)

00:01:36 (9) 00:01:11 (7) 00:01:48 (13) 00:04:32 (12) 00:09:42 (10) 00:01:57 (11) 00:07:15 (11) 00:04:37 (12) 00:03:46 (8) 00:00:49 (6)

00:38:23 (12) 00:39:29 (12) 00:42:11 (12)

00:01:10 (7) 00:01:06 (10) 00:02:42 (6)

13. 157 Kralj Nika 00:44:19 00:01:22 (6) 00:02:26 (3) 00:03:19 (4) 00:05:56 (8) 00:21:39 (12) 00:23:39 (12) 00:30:47 (13) 00:35:37 (13) 00:39:04 (13) 00:39:55 (13)

00:01:22 (6) 00:01:04 (3) 00:00:53 (5) 00:02:37 (9) 00:15:43 (11) 00:02:00 (12) 00:07:08 (10) 00:04:50 (13) 00:03:27 (7) 00:00:51 (8)

00:41:05 (13) 00:42:07 (13) 00:44:19 (13)

00:01:10 (7) 00:01:02 (8) 00:02:12 (1)

B - m     (2580m, 46m)
1-32 2-57 3-63 4-34 5-51 6-31 7-48 8-41 9-65 10-42

11-36 12-37 13-33 14-39 15-100 F

1. 99 Jarc Val 00:15:45 00:01:11 (11) 00:01:46 (5) 00:02:23 (2) 00:02:49 (1) 00:03:42 (1) 00:04:11 (1) 00:05:01 (1) 00:07:22 (1) 00:08:27 (1) 00:09:07 (1)

00:01:11 (11) 00:00:35 (2) 00:00:37 (3) 00:00:26 (1) 00:00:53 (1) 00:00:29 (4) 00:00:50 (1) 00:02:21 (1) 00:01:05 (1) 00:00:40 (2)

00:10:00 (1) 00:11:03 (1) 00:12:38 (1) 00:13:23 (1) 00:13:59 (1) 00:15:45 (1)

00:00:53 (1) 00:01:03 (1) 00:01:35 (1) 00:00:45 (1) 00:00:36 (1) 00:01:46 (1)

2. 212 Kurtanjek Lan 00:24:19 00:01:04 (3) 00:01:42 (2) 00:02:20 (1) 00:03:03 (3) 00:04:43 (4) 00:05:26 (3) 00:07:16 (3) 00:09:39 (3) 00:13:33 (3) 00:14:14 (3)

00:01:04 (3) 00:00:38 (4) 00:00:38 (4) 00:00:43 (4) 00:01:40 (4) 00:00:43 (28) 00:01:50 (25) 00:02:23 (2) 00:03:54 (27) 00:00:41 (3)

00:15:18 (3) 00:18:04 (3) 00:20:39 (2) 00:21:40 (2) 00:22:27 (2) 00:24:19 (2)

00:01:04 (4) 00:02:46 (36) 00:02:35 (3) 00:01:01 (7) 00:00:47 (13) 00:01:52 (4)

3. 263 Bratuša Jurij 00:25:34 00:01:06 (8) 00:01:46 (5) 00:02:33 (4) 00:03:09 (4) 00:04:27 (2) 00:05:32 (4) 00:09:09 (5) 00:12:19 (4) 00:15:02 (4) 00:15:40 (4)

00:01:06 (8) 00:00:40 (5) 00:00:47 (7) 00:00:36 (2) 00:01:18 (2) 00:01:05 (44) 00:03:37 (44) 00:03:10 (6) 00:02:43 (14) 00:00:38 (1)

00:16:51 (4) 00:18:27 (4) 00:22:09 (3) 00:22:59 (3) 00:23:38 (3) 00:25:34 (3)

00:01:11 (5) 00:01:36 (15) 00:03:42 (11) 00:00:50 (3) 00:00:39 (2) 00:01:56 (6)

4. 403 Rožic Luka 00:32:08 00:01:24 (27) 00:02:12 (12) 00:03:08 (9) 00:04:03 (5) 00:05:55 (5) 00:06:30 (5) 00:08:11 (4) 00:12:20 (5) 00:19:22 (5) 00:20:28 (5)

00:01:24 (27) 00:00:48 (11) 00:00:56 (9) 00:00:55 (9) 00:01:52 (5) 00:00:35 (20) 00:01:41 (23) 00:04:09 (9) 00:07:02 (35) 00:01:06 (14)

00:22:16 (5) 00:23:42 (5) 00:27:01 (4) 00:28:23 (4) 00:29:34 (4) 00:32:08 (4)

00:01:48 (11) 00:01:26 (8) 00:03:19 (8) 00:01:22 (22) 00:01:11 (36) 00:02:34 (24)

5. 148 Šuc Tin 00:33:17 00:01:16 (15) 00:02:05 (10) 00:03:02 (7) 00:05:15 (10) 00:07:10 (6) 00:07:58 (6) 00:10:42 (9) 00:13:27 (6) 00:19:25 (6) 00:20:41 (6)

00:01:16 (15) 00:00:49 (12) 00:00:57 (11) 00:02:13 (30) 00:01:55 (6) 00:00:48 (32) 00:02:44 (40) 00:02:45 (5) 00:05:58 (34) 00:01:16 (19)

00:22:25 (6) 00:23:57 (6) 00:28:45 (5) 00:30:16 (5) 00:31:17 (5) 00:33:17 (5)

00:01:44 (10) 00:01:32 (11) 00:04:48 (24) 00:01:31 (24) 00:01:01 (29) 00:02:00 (9)

6. 197 Kvas Tim 00:40:33 00:01:49 (38) 00:02:42 (21) 00:05:15 (28) 00:06:18 (20) 00:16:21 (22) 00:16:50 (22) 00:17:58 (22) 00:20:39 (8) 00:24:26 (8) 00:26:00 (8)

00:01:49 (38) 00:00:53 (18) 00:02:33 (38) 00:01:03 (11) 00:10:03 (24) 00:00:29 (4) 00:01:08 (4) 00:02:41 (4) 00:03:47 (26) 00:01:34 (26)

00:28:23 (7) 00:29:47 (8) 00:36:28 (7) 00:37:21 (6) 00:38:23 (6) 00:40:33 (6)

00:02:23 (26) 00:01:24 (6) 00:06:41 (33) 00:00:53 (4) 00:01:02 (32) 00:02:10 (11)

7. 267 Vrecar Miha 00:41:01 00:02:55 (46) 00:04:36 (38) 00:06:13 (32) 00:08:04 (23) 00:13:14 (17) 00:14:34 (17) 00:16:14 (17) 00:24:00 (13) 00:26:14 (10) 00:28:43 (10)

00:02:55 (46) 00:01:41 (32) 00:01:37 (27) 00:01:51 (27) 00:05:10 (21) 00:01:20 (45) 00:01:40 (22) 00:07:46 (16) 00:02:14 (6) 00:02:29 (38)

00:30:49 (10) 00:32:46 (9) 00:36:44 (8) 00:38:15 (9) 00:39:00 (8) 00:41:01 (7)

00:02:06 (19) 00:01:57 (22) 00:03:58 (13) 00:01:31 (24) 00:00:45 (8) 00:02:01 (10)

8. 292 Raj Tejo Gaber 00:41:10 00:01:12 (12) 00:02:45 (23) 00:04:03 (17) 00:05:27 (12) 00:08:43 (10) 00:09:22 (10) 00:10:55 (10) 00:21:24 (9) 00:24:10 (7) 00:25:17 (7)

00:01:12 (12) 00:01:33 (30) 00:01:18 (23) 00:01:24 (17) 00:03:16 (12) 00:00:39 (25) 00:01:33 (17) 00:10:29 (21) 00:02:46 (15) 00:01:07 (15)

00:28:33 (8) 00:29:44 (7) 00:36:22 (6) 00:37:26 (7) 00:38:26 (7) 00:41:10 (8)

00:03:16 (32) 00:01:11 (2) 00:06:38 (32) 00:01:04 (11) 00:01:00 (28) 00:02:44 (28)

9. 188 Yin Švikart Niko 00:41:16 00:01:15 (14) 00:02:31 (19) 00:04:40 (21) 00:05:59 (17) 00:17:58 (23) 00:18:33 (23) 00:19:52 (23) 00:24:59 (14) 00:28:02 (12) 00:29:42 (13)

00:01:15 (14) 00:01:16 (27) 00:02:09 (37) 00:01:19 (15) 00:11:59 (26) 00:00:35 (20) 00:01:19 (11) 00:05:07 (13) 00:03:03 (22) 00:01:40 (28)

00:31:51 (12) 00:33:21 (12) 00:36:47 (9) 00:38:03 (8) 00:39:05 (9) 00:41:16 (9)

00:02:09 (20) 00:01:30 (9) 00:03:26 (9) 00:01:16 (20) 00:01:02 (32) 00:02:11 (12)

10. 149 Šteblaj Nicolas Ian 00:41:58 00:04:03 (47) 00:05:29 (40) 00:07:06 (34) 00:08:45 (30) 00:14:07 (18) 00:15:33 (18) 00:17:07 (18) 00:25:06 (15) 00:27:07 (11) 00:29:33 (11)

00:04:03 (47) 00:01:26 (28) 00:01:37 (27) 00:01:39 (21) 00:05:22 (22) 00:01:26 (46) 00:01:34 (18) 00:07:59 (17) 00:02:01 (4) 00:02:26 (36)

00:31:34 (11) 00:33:06 (10) 00:37:53 (10) 00:39:07 (10) 00:40:00 (10) 00:41:58 (10)

00:02:01 (15) 00:01:32 (11) 00:04:47 (23) 00:01:14 (18) 00:00:53 (22) 00:01:58 (7)

11. 219 Breznik Kosta 00:43:15 00:01:22 (24) 00:02:27 (18) 00:03:07 (8) 00:04:58 (8) 00:08:23 (8) 00:08:55 (8) 00:09:55 (7) 00:20:23 (7) 00:25:49 (9) 00:26:37 (9)

00:01:22 (24) 00:01:05 (22) 00:00:40 (5) 00:01:51 (27) 00:03:25 (14) 00:00:32 (11) 00:01:00 (3) 00:10:28 (20) 00:05:26 (33) 00:00:48 (5)

00:28:51 (9) 00:34:28 (14) 00:38:40 (12) 00:39:42 (12) 00:40:25 (11) 00:43:15 (11)

00:02:14 (22) 00:05:37 (40) 00:04:12 (14) 00:01:02 (9) 00:00:43 (4) 00:02:50 (31)

12. 101 Boncina Maj 00:43:39 00:01:47 (37) 00:02:37 (20) 00:03:31 (12) 00:04:56 (7) 00:09:19 (11) 00:09:49 (11) 00:11:43 (11) 00:25:35 (16) 00:28:24 (14) 00:29:40 (12)
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Mesto Št. štev. Tekmovalec Cas 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

00:01:47 (37) 00:00:50 (14) 00:00:54 (8) 00:01:25 (19) 00:04:23 (17) 00:00:30 (9) 00:01:54 (27) 00:13:52 (26) 00:02:49 (17) 00:01:16 (19)

00:32:05 (14) 00:34:13 (13) 00:38:30 (11) 00:39:38 (11) 00:40:39 (12) 00:43:39 (12)

00:02:25 (27) 00:02:08 (25) 00:04:17 (17) 00:01:08 (15) 00:01:01 (29) 00:03:00 (33)

13. 218 Zajec Oskar 00:44:11 00:01:02 (2) 00:01:51 (8) 00:03:42 (15) 00:05:29 (13) 00:20:44 (25) 00:21:07 (25) 00:22:25 (25) 00:27:00 (17) 00:28:54 (15) 00:29:49 (14)

00:01:02 (2) 00:00:49 (12) 00:01:51 (32) 00:01:47 (25) 00:15:15 (29) 00:00:23 (2) 00:01:18 (10) 00:04:35 (10) 00:01:54 (3) 00:00:55 (8)

00:32:00 (13) 00:33:20 (11) 00:39:33 (13) 00:40:46 (13) 00:41:30 (13) 00:44:11 (13)

00:02:11 (21) 00:01:20 (5) 00:06:13 (28) 00:01:13 (16) 00:00:44 (7) 00:02:41 (26)

14. 196 Cipot Anej 00:52:29 00:01:16 (15) 00:03:29 (32) 00:04:42 (22) 00:06:06 (18) 00:08:34 (9) 00:09:03 (9) 00:10:17 (8) 00:22:47 (11) 00:33:18 (17) 00:35:52 (16)

00:01:16 (15) 00:02:13 (37) 00:01:13 (18) 00:01:24 (17) 00:02:28 (10) 00:00:29 (4) 00:01:14 (8) 00:12:30 (24) 00:10:31 (39) 00:02:34 (39)

00:40:26 (15) 00:41:51 (15) 00:48:26 (14) 00:49:20 (14) 00:50:31 (14) 00:52:29 (14)

00:04:34 (34) 00:01:25 (7) 00:06:35 (30) 00:00:54 (5) 00:01:11 (36) 00:01:58 (7)

15. 121 Zamuda Primož 00:58:40 00:01:17 (17) 00:02:21 (16) 00:03:34 (13) 00:04:59 (9) 00:07:27 (7) 00:07:59 (7) 00:09:09 (5) 00:21:37 (10) 00:32:10 (16) 00:34:36 (15)

00:01:17 (17) 00:01:04 (21) 00:01:13 (18) 00:01:25 (19) 00:02:28 (10) 00:00:32 (11) 00:01:10 (5) 00:12:28 (23) 00:10:33 (40) 00:02:26 (36)

00:42:50 (16) 00:50:06 (18) 00:54:26 (15) 00:55:31 (15) 00:56:16 (15) 00:58:40 (15)

00:08:14 (43) 00:07:16 (41) 00:04:20 (18) 00:01:05 (13) 00:00:45 (8) 00:02:24 (18)

16. 100 Knavs Urban 00:59:16 00:01:33 (31) 00:02:14 (14) 00:07:44 (38) 00:08:33 (29) 00:10:43 (14) 00:11:17 (14) 00:12:41 (12) 00:41:18 (20) 00:46:03 (20) 00:47:33 (19)

00:01:33 (31) 00:00:41 (7) 00:05:30 (41) 00:00:49 (6) 00:02:10 (8) 00:00:34 (15) 00:01:24 (14) 00:28:37 (35) 00:04:45 (29) 00:01:30 (25)

00:49:26 (19) 00:50:58 (19) 00:54:53 (17) 00:56:07 (16) 00:56:56 (16) 00:59:16 (16)

00:01:53 (13) 00:01:32 (11) 00:03:55 (12) 00:01:14 (18) 00:00:49 (15) 00:02:20 (16)

17. 172 Valic Blaž 01:00:09 00:01:20 (21) 00:06:04 (41) 00:07:09 (35) 00:12:17 (36) 00:23:57 (29) 00:24:33 (28) 00:25:52 (27) 00:39:31 (18) 00:42:11 (19) 00:43:19 (17)

00:01:20 (21) 00:04:44 (41) 00:01:05 (15) 00:05:08 (37) 00:11:40 (25) 00:00:36 (23) 00:01:19 (11) 00:13:39 (25) 00:02:40 (13) 00:01:08 (17)

00:46:15 (18) 00:49:21 (17) 00:55:29 (18) 00:57:03 (18) 00:57:58 (18) 01:00:09 (17)

00:02:56 (30) 00:03:06 (39) 00:06:08 (26) 00:01:34 (26) 00:00:55 (23) 00:02:11 (12)

18. 275 Sever Tinej 01:00:37 00:02:24 (45) 00:03:07 (28) 00:07:25 (37) 00:09:06 (31) 00:32:25 (33) 00:32:59 (33) 00:34:38 (32) 00:39:40 (19) 00:41:54 (18) 00:43:37 (18)

00:02:24 (45) 00:00:43 (8) 00:04:18 (39) 00:01:41 (23) 00:23:19 (36) 00:00:34 (15) 00:01:39 (21) 00:05:02 (12) 00:02:14 (6) 00:01:43 (31)

00:45:39 (17) 00:47:29 (16) 00:54:30 (16) 00:56:17 (17) 00:57:13 (17) 01:00:37 (18)

00:02:02 (16) 00:01:50 (18) 00:07:01 (35) 00:01:47 (31) 00:00:56 (24) 00:03:24 (37)

19. 211 Humerca Ian 01:02:46 00:01:05 (4) 00:01:45 (4) 00:03:01 (6) 00:04:08 (6) 00:27:43 (31) 00:28:05 (30) 00:29:16 (29) 00:41:29 (21) 00:49:35 (23) 00:53:32 (25)

00:01:05 (4) 00:00:40 (5) 00:01:16 (21) 00:01:07 (14) 00:23:35 (37) 00:00:22 (1) 00:01:11 (6) 00:12:13 (22) 00:08:06 (36) 00:03:57 (40)

00:54:32 (24) 00:56:02 (23) 00:58:48 (19) 01:00:09 (20) 01:00:56 (19) 01:02:46 (19)

00:01:00 (2) 00:01:30 (9) 00:02:46 (5) 00:01:21 (21) 00:00:47 (13) 00:01:50 (2)

20. 195 Babic Jure 01:03:25 00:01:20 (21) 00:05:18 (39) 00:06:22 (33) 00:19:31 (44) 00:21:38 (26) 00:22:38 (26) 00:24:34 (26) 00:46:04 (25) 00:48:37 (22) 00:49:35 (21)

00:01:20 (21) 00:03:58 (40) 00:01:04 (14) 00:13:09 (45) 00:02:07 (7) 00:01:00 (43) 00:01:56 (29) 00:21:30 (29) 00:02:33 (9) 00:00:58 (10)

00:51:09 (21) 00:53:09 (21) 00:59:19 (20) 01:00:06 (19) 01:00:56 (19) 01:03:25 (20)

00:01:34 (9) 00:02:00 (24) 00:06:10 (27) 00:00:47 (2) 00:00:50 (18) 00:02:29 (22)

21. 277 Omanovic Daris 01:05:26 00:01:24 (27) 00:02:57 (24) 00:04:12 (19) 00:10:16 (35) 00:15:10 (20) 00:15:58 (20) 00:17:36 (21) 00:44:42 (23) 00:46:50 (21) 00:48:30 (20)

00:01:24 (27) 00:01:33 (30) 00:01:15 (20) 00:06:04 (38) 00:04:54 (19) 00:00:48 (32) 00:01:38 (20) 00:27:06 (31) 00:02:08 (5) 00:01:40 (28)

00:50:35 (20) 00:52:25 (20) 00:59:28 (21) 01:01:15 (21) 01:02:06 (21) 01:05:26 (21)

00:02:05 (17) 00:01:50 (18) 00:07:03 (37) 00:01:47 (31) 00:00:51 (20) 00:03:20 (36)

22. 102 Cebul Gašper 01:06:55 00:02:08 (44) 00:03:55 (35) 00:05:11 (26) 00:08:05 (24) 00:27:02 (30) 00:27:54 (29) 00:29:45 (30) 00:47:46 (26) 00:50:38 (24) 00:52:01 (22)

00:02:08 (44) 00:01:47 (34) 00:01:16 (21) 00:02:54 (33) 00:18:57 (33) 00:00:52 (37) 00:01:51 (26) 00:18:01 (28) 00:02:52 (19) 00:01:23 (23)

00:54:26 (23) 00:56:24 (24) 01:00:40 (22) 01:02:15 (22) 01:03:26 (22) 01:06:55 (22)

00:02:25 (27) 00:01:58 (23) 00:04:16 (15) 00:01:35 (27) 00:01:11 (36) 00:03:29 (39)

23. 276 Simcic Žan 01:11:48 00:01:18 (18) 00:02:08 (11) 00:10:48 (41) 00:19:19 (43) 00:34:44 (36) 00:35:19 (36) 00:37:03 (34) 00:54:59 (31) 00:58:14 (29) 00:59:17 (27)

00:01:18 (18) 00:00:50 (14) 00:08:40 (43) 00:08:31 (41) 00:15:25 (30) 00:00:35 (20) 00:01:44 (24) 00:17:56 (27) 00:03:15 (23) 00:01:03 (12)

01:01:47 (27) 01:04:29 (27) 01:07:45 (25) 01:08:43 (23) 01:09:28 (23) 01:11:48 (23)

00:02:30 (29) 00:02:42 (33) 00:03:16 (7) 00:00:58 (6) 00:00:45 (8) 00:02:20 (16)

24. 244 Dolinšek Ožbej 01:12:39 00:01:14 (13) 00:02:14 (14) 00:03:11 (10) 00:05:46 (15) 00:10:46 (15) 00:11:32 (15) 00:13:01 (15) 00:49:37 (27) 00:53:10 (27) 01:02:19 (30)

00:01:14 (13) 00:01:00 (20) 00:00:57 (11) 00:02:35 (32) 00:05:00 (20) 00:00:46 (31) 00:01:29 (15) 00:36:36 (40) 00:03:33 (25) 00:09:09 (43)

01:03:39 (28) 01:06:21 (29) 01:08:37 (26) 01:09:41 (25) 01:10:26 (25) 01:12:39 (24)

00:01:20 (7) 00:02:42 (33) 00:02:16 (2) 00:01:04 (11) 00:00:45 (8) 00:02:13 (14)

25. 287 Vrtnik Oskar 01:13:34 00:01:07 (9) 00:01:39 (1) 00:02:36 (5) 00:13:27 (38) 00:15:42 (21) 00:16:12 (21) 00:17:35 (20) 00:46:03 (24) 00:50:59 (25) 00:52:26 (23)

00:01:07 (9) 00:00:32 (1) 00:00:57 (11) 00:10:51 (43) 00:02:15 (9) 00:00:30 (9) 00:01:23 (13) 00:28:28 (34) 00:04:56 (30) 00:01:27 (24)

00:54:15 (22) 00:55:52 (22) 01:00:59 (23) 01:10:37 (26) 01:11:20 (26) 01:13:34 (25)

00:01:49 (12) 00:01:37 (16) 00:05:07 (25) 00:09:38 (41) 00:00:43 (4) 00:02:14 (15)

26. 274 Palcic Žlajpah Nik 01:14:05 00:01:39 (35) 00:03:20 (31) 00:04:16 (20) 00:06:24 (21) 00:23:27 (28) 00:24:06 (27) 00:26:01 (28) 00:53:14 (30) 00:55:36 (28) 00:56:44 (26)

00:01:39 (35) 00:01:41 (32) 00:00:56 (9) 00:02:08 (29) 00:17:03 (32) 00:00:39 (25) 00:01:55 (28) 00:27:13 (32) 00:02:22 (8) 00:01:08 (17)

00:58:49 (25) 01:00:42 (25) 01:07:24 (24) 01:09:17 (24) 01:10:18 (24) 01:14:05 (26)

00:02:05 (17) 00:01:53 (20) 00:06:42 (34) 00:01:53 (33) 00:01:01 (29) 00:03:47 (41)

27. 285 Jekovec Leon 01:14:11 00:01:31 (30) 00:02:57 (24) 00:04:08 (18) 00:10:12 (34) 00:14:59 (19) 00:15:39 (19) 00:17:15 (19) 00:55:20 (32) 01:00:31 (32) 01:02:11 (29)

00:01:31 (30) 00:01:26 (28) 00:01:11 (16) 00:06:04 (38) 00:04:47 (18) 00:00:40 (27) 00:01:36 (19) 00:38:05 (43) 00:05:11 (32) 00:01:40 (28)

01:03:39 (28) 01:06:16 (28) 01:09:20 (27) 01:10:49 (27) 01:11:46 (27) 01:14:11 (27)

00:01:28 (8) 00:02:37 (32) 00:03:04 (6) 00:01:29 (23) 00:00:57 (25) 00:02:25 (19)

28. 296 Gjergjek Tilen 01:23:19 00:01:37 (34) 00:02:24 (17) 00:03:35 (14) 00:05:15 (10) 00:18:47 (24) 00:19:37 (24) 00:21:54 (24) 00:57:35 (33) 01:00:25 (31) 01:02:46 (31)

00:01:37 (34) 00:00:47 (10) 00:01:11 (16) 00:01:40 (22) 00:13:32 (27) 00:00:50 (36) 00:02:17 (38) 00:35:41 (36) 00:02:50 (18) 00:02:21 (35)

01:06:52 (30) 01:09:49 (31) 01:17:05 (30) 01:19:18 (28) 01:20:29 (28) 01:23:19 (28)

00:04:06 (33) 00:02:57 (37) 00:07:16 (40) 00:02:13 (36) 00:01:11 (36) 00:02:50 (31)

29. 124 Mertik Matija 01:28:34 00:01:18 (18) 00:06:44 (42) 00:07:20 (36) 00:08:25 (28) 00:35:20 (37) 00:35:54 (37) 00:39:10 (35) 00:43:06 (22) 00:51:45 (26) 00:52:40 (24)

00:01:18 (18) 00:05:26 (43) 00:00:36 (1) 00:01:05 (12) 00:26:55 (40) 00:00:34 (15) 00:03:16 (41) 00:03:56 (8) 00:08:39 (37) 00:00:55 (8)

00:59:53 (26) 01:01:11 (26) 01:09:47 (28) 01:23:55 (29) 01:25:03 (29) 01:28:34 (29)

00:07:13 (41) 00:01:18 (3) 00:08:36 (42) 00:14:08 (43) 00:01:08 (35) 00:03:31 (40)

30. 173 Slokar Lovro 01:30:53 00:02:03 (41) 00:04:03 (36) 00:05:42 (30) 00:06:38 (22) 00:22:27 (27) 00:30:09 (31) 00:42:10 (36) 01:09:24 (36) 01:12:11 (35) 01:13:18 (33)

00:02:03 (41) 00:02:00 (36) 00:01:39 (29) 00:00:56 (10) 00:15:49 (31) 00:07:42 (47) 00:12:01 (47) 00:27:14 (33) 00:02:47 (16) 00:01:07 (15)

01:16:16 (32) 01:19:16 (32) 01:25:52 (31) 01:27:30 (30) 01:28:22 (30) 01:30:53 (30)

00:02:58 (31) 00:03:00 (38) 00:06:36 (31) 00:01:38 (28) 00:00:52 (21) 00:02:31 (23)

31. 210 Jereb-Bubnic Patrik 01:33:14 00:01:05 (4) 00:01:50 (7) 00:08:41 (40) 00:09:29 (32) 00:31:43 (32) 00:32:27 (32) 00:33:56 (31) 01:10:35 (37) 01:14:03 (37) 01:23:10 (36)

00:01:05 (4) 00:00:45 (9) 00:06:51 (42) 00:00:48 (5) 00:22:14 (35) 00:00:44 (30) 00:01:29 (15) 00:36:39 (41) 00:03:28 (24) 00:09:07 (42)

01:24:12 (36) 01:26:54 (36) 01:29:29 (34) 01:30:30 (32) 01:31:20 (32) 01:33:14 (31)

00:01:02 (3) 00:02:42 (33) 00:02:35 (3) 00:01:01 (7) 00:00:50 (18) 00:01:54 (5)

32. 231 Peternelj Denis 01:34:06 00:01:28 (29) 00:02:43 (22) 00:16:04 (44) 00:17:27 (42) 00:58:05 (43) 00:58:53 (43) 01:00:50 (43) 01:07:01 (35) 01:10:58 (33) 01:12:19 (32)

00:01:28 (29) 00:01:15 (25) 00:13:21 (44) 00:01:23 (16) 00:40:38 (45) 00:00:48 (32) 00:01:57 (30) 00:06:11 (14) 00:03:57 (28) 00:01:21 (22)

01:20:11 (34) 01:22:37 (34) 01:27:21 (32) 01:29:04 (31) 01:30:16 (31) 01:34:06 (32)

00:07:52 (42) 00:02:26 (28) 00:04:44 (22) 00:01:43 (29) 00:01:12 (40) 00:03:50 (42)

33. 122 Golnar Filip 01:35:33 00:01:23 (26) 00:13:45 (45) 00:14:21 (43) 00:15:26 (40) 00:42:21 (39) 00:42:55 (39) 00:46:12 (39) 00:50:04 (28) 00:58:43 (30) 00:59:42 (28)

00:01:23 (26) 00:12:22 (45) 00:00:36 (1) 00:01:05 (12) 00:26:55 (40) 00:00:34 (15) 00:03:17 (42) 00:03:52 (7) 00:08:39 (37) 00:00:59 (11)

01:06:54 (31) 01:08:13 (30) 01:16:46 (29) 01:30:52 (34) 01:32:07 (34) 01:35:33 (33)

00:07:12 (40) 00:01:19 (4) 00:08:33 (41) 00:14:06 (42) 00:01:15 (41) 00:03:26 (38)

34. 295 Hegler Aljoša 01:35:55 00:02:00 (40) 00:02:59 (26) 00:05:04 (24) 00:08:20 (26) 00:42:51 (40) 00:43:20 (40) 00:50:56 (40) 00:58:02 (34) 01:13:30 (36) 01:15:14 (34)

00:02:00 (40) 00:00:59 (19) 00:02:05 (36) 00:03:16 (34) 00:34:31 (42) 00:00:29 (4) 00:07:36 (45) 00:07:06 (15) 00:15:28 (41) 00:01:44 (32)

01:21:58 (35) 01:24:12 (35) 01:28:44 (33) 01:30:49 (33) 01:31:32 (33) 01:35:55 (34)

00:06:44 (39) 00:02:14 (26) 00:04:32 (19) 00:02:05 (34) 00:00:43 (4) 00:04:23 (45)

35. 278 Konjajev Nikolaj 01:43:20 00:01:36 (32) 00:03:51 (34) 00:05:16 (29) 00:16:21 (41) 00:52:17 (41) 00:53:10 (41) 00:55:16 (41) 01:22:01 (40) 01:24:35 (38) 01:25:39 (37)

00:01:36 (32) 00:02:15 (38) 00:01:25 (25) 00:11:05 (44) 00:35:56 (44) 00:00:53 (39) 00:02:06 (36) 00:26:45 (30) 00:02:34 (10) 00:01:04 (13)

01:27:56 (37) 01:29:52 (37) 01:36:19 (35) 01:38:26 (35) 01:39:28 (35) 01:43:20 (35)

00:02:17 (24) 00:01:56 (21) 00:06:27 (29) 00:02:07 (35) 00:01:02 (32) 00:03:52 (43)

36. 273 Jama Miha 01:47:10 00:01:40 (36) 00:03:29 (32) 00:08:02 (39) 00:09:44 (33) 00:33:30 (34) 00:34:13 (34) 00:43:20 (38) 00:51:43 (29) 01:11:23 (34) 01:17:57 (35)

00:01:40 (36) 00:01:49 (35) 00:04:33 (40) 00:01:42 (24) 00:23:46 (38) 00:00:43 (28) 00:09:07 (46) 00:08:23 (18) 00:19:40 (42) 00:06:34 (41)

01:19:53 (33) 01:22:23 (33) 01:40:38 (36) 01:41:51 (36) 01:42:40 (36) 01:47:10 (36)
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00:01:56 (14) 00:02:30 (30) 00:18:15 (43) 00:01:13 (16) 00:00:49 (15) 00:04:30 (47)

209 Bacnar Tušar Aljoša mp 00:01:05 (4) 00:01:42 (2) 00:02:24 (3) 00:03:01 (2) 00:04:37 (3) 00:05:11 (2) 00:06:06 (2) 00:08:42 (2) 00:11:44 (2) 00:12:25 (2)

00:01:05 (4) 00:00:37 (3) 00:00:42 (6) 00:00:37 (3) 00:01:36 (3) 00:00:34 (15) 00:00:55 (2) 00:02:36 (3) 00:03:02 (21) 00:00:41 (3)

00:13:36 (2) 00:15:17 (2) ---- 00:19:41 00:20:27 00:22:17

00:01:11 (5) 00:01:41 (17) ---- 00:00:46 (12) 00:01:50 (2)

119 Hajdinjak Lan mp 00:01:22 (24) 00:02:12 (12) 00:03:30 (11) 00:08:06 (25) 00:11:22 (16) 00:11:48 (16) 00:12:59 (14) 00:23:03 (12) 00:28:03 (13) ----

00:01:22 (24) 00:00:50 (14) 00:01:18 (23) 00:04:36 (36) 00:03:16 (12) 00:00:26 (3) 00:01:11 (6) 00:10:04 (19) 00:05:00 (31) ----

00:29:14 00:37:17 00:41:33 00:42:36 00:43:34 00:46:15

00:08:03 (42) 00:04:16 (15) 00:01:03 (10) 00:00:58 (26) 00:02:41 (26)

Lorencic Tjan mp 00:01:56 (39) 00:03:03 (27) 00:04:57 (23) 00:05:49 (16) 00:10:02 (12) 00:10:56 (12) 00:12:56 (13) ---- 00:19:34 00:20:27

00:01:56 (39) 00:01:07 (23) 00:01:54 (34) 00:00:52 (7) 00:04:13 (15) 00:00:54 (40) 00:02:00 (31) ---- 00:00:53 (7)

00:26:11 00:37:43 00:42:20 00:46:50 00:47:29 00:50:38

00:05:44 (37) 00:11:32 (44) 00:04:37 (20) 00:04:30 (39) 00:00:39 (2) 00:03:09 (35)

Dreven Lan mp 00:02:04 (42) 00:03:19 (30) 00:05:14 (27) 00:06:07 (19) 00:10:24 (13) 00:11:12 (13) 00:13:14 (16) ---- 00:19:57 00:20:45

00:02:04 (42) 00:01:15 (25) 00:01:55 (35) 00:00:53 (8) 00:04:17 (16) 00:00:48 (32) 00:02:02 (34) ---- 00:00:48 (5)

00:26:33 00:38:01 00:42:40 00:47:11 00:48:00 00:51:03

00:05:48 (38) 00:11:28 (43) 00:04:39 (21) 00:04:31 (40) 00:00:49 (15) 00:03:03 (34)

293 Zamuda Anže mp 00:12:27 (48) ---- 00:14:52 00:21:23 00:34:55 00:35:50 00:37:05 00:41:57 00:44:56 00:46:34

00:12:27 (48) ---- 00:06:31 (40) 00:13:32 (27) 00:00:55 (42) 00:01:15 (9) 00:04:52 (11) 00:02:59 (20) 00:01:38 (27)

00:48:50 00:50:23 00:54:01 00:55:06 00:56:04 00:58:44

00:02:16 (23) 00:01:33 (14) 00:03:38 (10) 00:01:05 (13) 00:00:58 (26) 00:02:40 (25)

301 Krpic Anže mp 00:12:27 (48) 00:46:37 (46) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

00:12:27 (48) 00:34:10 (46) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- 00:58:42 ---- 01:04:18 01:06:44

---- ---- ---- 00:02:26 (20)

125 Polak Luka mp 00:01:07 (9) ---- ---- ---- 00:15:48 00:16:20 00:19:49 ---- ---- ----

00:01:07 (9) ---- ---- ---- 00:00:32 (11) 00:03:29 (43) ---- ---- ----

---- ---- 01:08:46 01:11:12 01:12:53 01:16:47

---- ---- 00:02:26 (37) 00:01:41 (44) 00:03:54 (44)

294 Vdovychenko Ivan mp 00:01:05 (4) 00:01:55 (9) 00:03:45 (16) 00:05:32 (14) ---- ---- ---- 00:27:19 00:29:08 00:30:27

00:01:05 (4) 00:00:50 (14) 00:01:50 (31) 00:01:47 (25) ---- ---- ---- 00:01:49 (2) 00:01:19 (21)

00:32:49 00:35:19 00:42:20 ---- 01:20:28 01:22:56

00:02:22 (25) 00:02:30 (30) 00:07:01 (35) ---- 00:02:28 (21)

297 Kolar Jakob mp 00:01:36 (32) 00:06:49 (43) ---- 00:25:55 00:33:44 00:34:36 00:36:52 01:12:48 01:15:27 01:17:42

00:01:36 (32) 00:05:13 (42) ---- 00:07:49 (23) 00:00:52 (37) 00:02:16 (37) 00:35:56 (37) 00:02:39 (12) 00:02:15 (33)

01:22:19 01:24:47 01:31:58 01:33:42 01:35:07 01:37:54

00:04:37 (35) 00:02:28 (29) 00:07:11 (39) 00:01:44 (30) 00:01:25 (42) 00:02:47 (30)

120 Vamberger Nejc mp 00:01:00 (1) ---- ---- 00:04:01 00:38:54 00:39:26 00:41:43 ---- ---- ----

00:01:00 (1) ---- ---- 00:34:53 (43) 00:00:32 (11) 00:02:17 (38) ---- ---- ----

---- ---- 01:33:05 01:35:37 01:37:15 01:40:00

---- ---- 00:02:32 (38) 00:01:38 (43) 00:02:45 (29)

123 Holc Vasja mp 00:01:18 (18) 00:09:18 (44) 00:10:52 (42) 00:13:26 (37) 00:34:14 (35) 00:34:51 (35) 00:36:52 (33) 01:13:24 (38) ---- 01:32:35

00:01:18 (18) 00:08:00 (44) 00:01:34 (26) 00:02:34 (31) 00:20:48 (34) 00:00:37 (24) 00:02:01 (32) 00:36:32 (39) ----

---- ---- ---- ---- 01:43:19 01:47:50

---- ---- ---- ---- 00:04:31 (48)

118 Baranja Marcel mp 00:01:21 (23) 00:04:07 (37) 00:05:55 (31) 00:14:42 (39) 00:40:09 (38) 00:40:38 (38) 00:42:41 (37) 01:19:24 (39) ---- 01:38:29

00:01:21 (23) 00:02:46 (39) 00:01:48 (30) 00:08:47 (42) 00:25:27 (39) 00:00:29 (4) 00:02:03 (35) 00:36:43 (42) ----

---- ---- ---- ---- 01:49:14 01:53:42

---- ---- ---- ---- 00:04:28 (46)

299 Tola Luka mp 00:02:06 (43) 00:03:13 (29) 00:05:04 (24) 00:08:22 (27) 00:57:46 (42) 00:58:40 (42) 01:00:41 (42) 01:36:40 (41) 01:39:17 (39) 01:41:34 (38)

00:02:06 (43) 00:01:07 (23) 00:01:51 (32) 00:03:18 (35) 00:49:24 (46) 00:00:54 (40) 00:02:01 (32) 00:35:59 (38) 00:02:37 (11) 00:02:17 (34)

01:46:21 (38) 01:48:40 (38) 01:55:44 (37) ---- ---- 02:07:23

00:04:47 (36) 00:02:19 (27) 00:07:04 (38) ---- ----

B - ž     (2530m, 38m)
1-45 2-63 3-34 4-51 5-31 6-48 7-41 8-65 9-47 10-37

11-33 12-39 13-100 F

1. 98 Jeraj Mija 00:22:17 00:02:13 (5) 00:03:08 (4) 00:03:59 (4) 00:05:49 (2) 00:06:28 (2) 00:07:24 (2) 00:10:12 (1) 00:11:37 (1) 00:13:19 (1) 00:13:58 (1)

00:02:13 (5) 00:00:55 (6) 00:00:51 (10) 00:01:50 (3) 00:00:39 (15) 00:00:56 (1) 00:02:48 (3) 00:01:25 (1) 00:01:42 (1) 00:00:39 (3)

00:18:19 (1) 00:19:15 (1) 00:20:04 (1) 00:22:17 (1)

00:04:21 (19) 00:00:56 (1) 00:00:49 (5) 00:02:13 (10)

2. 229 Mlakar Špela 00:25:41 00:01:58 (3) 00:02:45 (2) 00:03:20 (2) 00:08:30 (6) 00:09:01 (5) 00:10:17 (5) 00:13:27 (4) 00:15:13 (4) 00:17:35 (3) 00:18:22 (2)

00:01:58 (3) 00:00:47 (2) 00:00:35 (3) 00:05:10 (13) 00:00:31 (10) 00:01:16 (8) 00:03:10 (7) 00:01:46 (4) 00:02:22 (5) 00:00:47 (7)

00:21:10 (2) 00:22:18 (2) 00:23:19 (2) 00:25:41 (2)

00:02:48 (5) 00:01:08 (8) 00:01:01 (17) 00:02:22 (14)

3. 272 Boncina Vianez 00:26:55 00:02:35 (10) 00:03:26 (6) 00:04:32 (6) 00:06:31 (4) 00:07:14 (3) 00:08:37 (3) 00:11:32 (2) 00:14:24 (2) 00:16:38 (2) 00:19:15 (3)

00:02:35 (10) 00:00:51 (5) 00:01:06 (14) 00:01:59 (4) 00:00:43 (18) 00:01:23 (10) 00:02:55 (6) 00:02:52 (13) 00:02:14 (3) 00:02:37 (31)

00:21:57 (3) 00:23:12 (3) 00:24:28 (3) 00:26:55 (3)

00:02:42 (4) 00:01:15 (13) 00:01:16 (25) 00:02:27 (15)

4. 207 Jazbar Zana 00:29:20 00:02:54 (13) 00:04:23 (10) 00:05:44 (8) 00:07:32 (5) 00:08:16 (4) 00:09:49 (4) 00:12:40 (3) 00:14:50 (3) 00:19:37 (4) 00:20:47 (4)

00:02:54 (13) 00:01:29 (13) 00:01:21 (16) 00:01:48 (2) 00:00:44 (19) 00:01:33 (15) 00:02:51 (4) 00:02:10 (6) 00:04:47 (23) 00:01:10 (19)

00:24:05 (4) 00:25:13 (4) 00:25:52 (4) 00:29:20 (4)

00:03:18 (8) 00:01:08 (8) 00:00:39 (1) 00:03:28 (26)

5. 194 Škafar Ema 00:37:54 00:01:56 (1) 00:02:39 (1) 00:03:11 (1) 00:12:19 (10) 00:12:47 (8) 00:13:53 (6) 00:16:31 (5) 00:20:39 (5) 00:29:10 (6) 00:30:02 (5)

00:01:56 (1) 00:00:43 (1) 00:00:32 (1) 00:09:08 (21) 00:00:28 (5) 00:01:06 (4) 00:02:38 (2) 00:04:08 (19) 00:08:31 (27) 00:00:52 (11)

00:33:38 (5) 00:34:50 (5) 00:35:48 (5) 00:37:54 (5)

00:03:36 (11) 00:01:12 (12) 00:00:58 (14) 00:02:06 (4)

6. 238 Pestotnik Stres Ana 00:42:14 00:02:03 (4) 00:04:54 (14) 00:06:06 (10) 00:17:41 (17) 00:20:58 (19) 00:23:05 (18) 00:29:11 (13) 00:31:29 (10) 00:33:47 (9) 00:35:31 (9)

00:02:03 (4) 00:02:51 (24) 00:01:12 (15) 00:11:35 (26) 00:03:17 (35) 00:02:07 (26) 00:06:06 (16) 00:02:18 (7) 00:02:18 (4) 00:01:44 (28)

00:37:44 (8) 00:38:55 (6) 00:39:56 (6) 00:42:14 (6)

00:02:13 (1) 00:01:11 (11) 00:01:01 (17) 00:02:18 (11)

7. 198 Vukina Alja 00:42:53 00:02:51 (11) 00:04:10 (8) 00:06:26 (12) 00:16:31 (15) 00:17:01 (14) 00:18:26 (10) 00:26:23 (11) 00:28:04 (8) 00:33:09 (8) 00:34:00 (7)

00:02:51 (11) 00:01:19 (9) 00:02:16 (24) 00:10:05 (22) 00:00:30 (9) 00:01:25 (12) 00:07:57 (18) 00:01:41 (2) 00:05:05 (25) 00:00:51 (10)

00:37:37 (7) 00:38:57 (7) 00:40:00 (7) 00:42:53 (7)

00:03:37 (12) 00:01:20 (15) 00:01:03 (21) 00:02:53 (18)

8. 265 Šubelj Maša 00:43:36 00:02:31 (9) 00:03:54 (7) 00:04:50 (7) 00:18:27 (18) 00:19:01 (16) 00:20:16 (14) 00:22:52 (7) 00:24:54 (6) 00:34:55 (11) 00:35:33 (10)

00:02:31 (9) 00:01:23 (11) 00:00:56 (12) 00:13:37 (27) 00:00:34 (11) 00:01:15 (7) 00:02:36 (1) 00:02:02 (5) 00:10:01 (29) 00:00:38 (2)

00:39:32 (10) 00:40:34 (9) 00:41:27 (8) 00:43:36 (8)

00:03:59 (16) 00:01:02 (5) 00:00:53 (9) 00:02:09 (8)

9. 146 Šlibar Jerca 00:44:40 00:04:23 (28) 00:08:57 (27) 00:11:16 (23) 00:16:36 (16) 00:17:05 (15) 00:18:29 (11) 00:27:44 (12) 00:29:29 (9) 00:33:06 (7) 00:34:14 (8)

00:04:23 (28) 00:04:34 (32) 00:02:19 (25) 00:05:20 (14) 00:00:29 (7) 00:01:24 (11) 00:09:15 (19) 00:01:45 (3) 00:03:37 (15) 00:01:08 (17)

00:38:07 (9) 00:40:27 (8) 00:41:28 (9) 00:44:40 (9)

00:03:53 (15) 00:02:20 (26) 00:01:01 (17) 00:03:12 (23)

10. 243 Štrukelj Hana 00:46:41 00:02:59 (16) 00:07:46 (25) 00:08:36 (17) 00:19:55 (21) 00:20:18 (17) 00:22:14 (15) 00:25:24 (9) 00:31:48 (11) 00:34:36 (10) 00:36:00 (11)

00:02:59 (16) 00:04:47 (34) 00:00:50 (8) 00:11:19 (23) 00:00:23 (1) 00:01:56 (20) 00:03:10 (7) 00:06:24 (27) 00:02:48 (10) 00:01:24 (23)

00:42:01 (11) 00:43:00 (10) 00:44:32 (10) 00:46:41 (10)

00:06:01 (21) 00:00:59 (4) 00:01:32 (30) 00:02:09 (8)



Šolsko prvenstvo Slovenije 8.10.2024. 14:41:09Licensed to OK Medimurje

Vmesni casi (etapa 1 - Šolsko prvenstvo) Stran 5

Mesto Št. štev. Tekmovalec Cas 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

11. 158 Flac Ema 00:51:11 00:02:56 (15) 00:04:37 (11) 00:06:32 (13) 00:14:12 (11) 00:14:46 (10) 00:16:32 (7) 00:26:14 (10) 00:36:58 (13) 00:40:17 (13) 00:41:21 (13)

00:02:56 (15) 00:01:41 (17) 00:01:55 (22) 00:07:40 (19) 00:00:34 (11) 00:01:46 (17) 00:09:42 (20) 00:10:44 (33) 00:03:19 (13) 00:01:04 (16)

00:45:01 (12) 00:46:28 (11) 00:47:47 (11) 00:51:11 (11)

00:03:40 (13) 00:01:27 (19) 00:01:19 (26) 00:03:24 (25)

12. 239 Fajdiga Inja 00:51:43 00:08:01 (32) 00:12:47 (32) 00:13:37 (28) 00:24:57 (26) 00:25:21 (24) 00:27:20 (24) 00:30:41 (14) 00:36:54 (12) 00:39:38 (12) 00:41:06 (12)

00:08:01 (32) 00:04:46 (33) 00:00:50 (8) 00:11:20 (24) 00:00:24 (2) 00:01:59 (23) 00:03:21 (9) 00:06:13 (23) 00:02:44 (8) 00:01:28 (24)

00:47:07 (13) 00:48:05 (12) 00:49:37 (12) 00:51:43 (12)

00:06:01 (21) 00:00:58 (3) 00:01:32 (30) 00:02:06 (4)

13. 187 Klun Ajda 00:53:02 00:02:52 (12) 00:05:13 (15) 00:07:11 (14) 00:12:04 (9) 00:14:21 (9) 00:16:46 (8) 00:23:05 (8) 00:25:59 (7) 00:28:27 (5) 00:30:28 (6)

00:02:52 (12) 00:02:21 (21) 00:01:58 (23) 00:04:53 (12) 00:02:17 (34) 00:02:25 (27) 00:06:19 (17) 00:02:54 (14) 00:02:28 (6) 00:02:01 (30)

00:37:25 (6) 00:49:15 (13) 00:50:24 (13) 00:53:02 (13)

00:06:57 (26) 00:11:50 (32) 00:01:09 (23) 00:02:38 (16)

14. 279 Pavšic Prezelj Eva 00:55:02 00:03:19 (20) 00:07:37 (24) 00:11:10 (22) 00:15:30 (12) 00:16:47 (11) 00:17:57 (9) 00:33:26 (18) 00:42:29 (17) 00:45:01 (17) 00:46:02 (16)

00:03:19 (20) 00:04:18 (31) 00:03:33 (28) 00:04:20 (10) 00:01:17 (31) 00:01:10 (6) 00:15:29 (30) 00:09:03 (32) 00:02:32 (7) 00:01:01 (14)

00:49:06 (16) 00:51:04 (14) 00:51:58 (14) 00:55:02 (14)

00:03:04 (6) 00:01:58 (22) 00:00:54 (11) 00:03:04 (20)

15. 555 Smaka Ema 00:56:26 00:08:02 (33) 00:10:46 (29) 00:12:33 (27) 00:19:50 (20) 00:20:29 (18) 00:22:25 (16) 00:32:07 (15) 00:42:54 (18) 00:46:17 (18) 00:47:14 (18)

00:08:02 (33) 00:02:44 (23) 00:01:47 (21) 00:07:17 (18) 00:00:39 (15) 00:01:56 (20) 00:09:42 (20) 00:10:47 (34) 00:03:23 (14) 00:00:57 (12)

00:50:49 (17) 00:52:13 (15) 00:53:22 (15) 00:56:26 (15)

00:03:35 (10) 00:01:24 (18) 00:01:09 (23) 00:03:04 (20)

16. 240 Alauf Luša 00:56:50 00:03:46 (23) 00:07:05 (21) 00:14:30 (29) 00:19:07 (19) 00:26:03 (25) 00:31:08 (25) 00:35:23 (20) 00:41:46 (16) 00:44:33 (16) 00:46:04 (17)

00:03:46 (23) 00:03:19 (29) 00:07:25 (34) 00:04:37 (11) 00:06:56 (36) 00:05:05 (34) 00:04:15 (10) 00:06:23 (26) 00:02:47 (9) 00:01:31 (26)

00:52:06 (18) 00:53:03 (18) 00:54:30 (18) 00:56:50 (16)

00:06:02 (23) 00:00:57 (2) 00:01:27 (29) 00:02:20 (12)

17. 266 Anžur Danaja 00:56:52 00:08:02 (33) 00:11:08 (30) 00:11:42 (24) 00:15:43 (13) 00:16:55 (12) 00:19:01 (12) 00:33:02 (16) 00:39:22 (14) 00:42:15 (14) 00:43:29 (15)

00:08:02 (33) 00:03:06 (26) 00:00:34 (2) 00:04:01 (9) 00:01:12 (29) 00:02:06 (25) 00:14:01 (25) 00:06:20 (25) 00:02:53 (11) 00:01:14 (20)

00:47:39 (14) 00:52:50 (17) 00:53:47 (17) 00:56:52 (17)

00:04:10 (17) 00:05:11 (31) 00:00:57 (13) 00:03:05 (22)

18. 160 Turin Bina 00:56:57 00:08:07 (35) 00:11:13 (31) 00:11:51 (25) 00:15:45 (14) 00:17:00 (13) 00:19:05 (13) 00:33:10 (17) 00:39:24 (15) 00:42:19 (15) 00:43:27 (14)

00:08:07 (35) 00:03:06 (26) 00:00:38 (4) 00:03:54 (8) 00:01:15 (30) 00:02:05 (24) 00:14:05 (26) 00:06:14 (24) 00:02:55 (12) 00:01:08 (17)

00:47:44 (15) 00:52:32 (16) 00:53:25 (16) 00:56:57 (18)

00:04:17 (18) 00:04:48 (30) 00:00:53 (9) 00:03:32 (28)

19. 159 Marzidovšek Ajda 01:04:33 00:03:55 (24) 00:04:45 (12) 00:15:03 (30) 00:20:55 (23) 00:21:23 (21) 00:23:13 (19) 00:33:45 (19) 00:46:32 (21) 00:56:06 (21) 00:56:45 (21)

00:03:55 (24) 00:00:50 (3) 00:10:18 (36) 00:05:52 (16) 00:00:28 (5) 00:01:50 (18) 00:10:32 (22) 00:12:47 (36) 00:09:34 (28) 00:00:39 (3)

00:59:16 (20) 01:00:39 (20) 01:01:39 (20) 01:04:33 (19)

00:02:31 (3) 00:01:23 (17) 00:01:00 (16) 00:02:54 (19)

20. 242 Zorc Zoja 01:04:47 00:03:02 (17) 00:04:21 (9) 00:05:55 (9) 00:21:26 (24) 00:22:18 (22) 00:23:24 (20) 00:41:35 (22) 00:45:11 (20) 00:49:26 (19) 00:50:00 (19)

00:03:02 (17) 00:01:19 (9) 00:01:34 (17) 00:15:31 (28) 00:00:52 (24) 00:01:06 (4) 00:18:11 (33) 00:03:36 (17) 00:04:15 (19) 00:00:34 (1)

00:57:29 (19) 01:00:21 (19) 01:01:02 (19) 01:04:47 (20)

00:07:29 (29) 00:02:52 (28) 00:00:41 (2) 00:03:45 (32)

21. 228 Rojc Urša 01:06:01 00:15:57 (36) 00:16:47 (33) 00:17:30 (31) 00:44:46 (32) 00:45:12 (31) 00:46:13 (30) 00:50:39 (27) 00:53:17 (26) 00:57:27 (23) 00:58:27 (23)

00:15:57 (36) 00:00:50 (3) 00:00:43 (6) 00:27:16 (31) 00:00:26 (4) 00:01:01 (2) 00:04:26 (11) 00:02:38 (12) 00:04:10 (18) 00:01:00 (13)

01:01:31 (22) 01:02:36 (22) 01:03:17 (22) 01:06:01 (21)

00:03:04 (6) 00:01:05 (7) 00:00:41 (2) 00:02:44 (17)

22. 175 Tomažic Alja 01:06:50 00:03:06 (18) 00:05:39 (18) 00:06:23 (11) 00:23:25 (25) 00:24:16 (23) 00:25:20 (23) 00:43:31 (23) 00:47:10 (22) 00:51:27 (20) 00:52:07 (20)

00:03:06 (18) 00:02:33 (22) 00:00:44 (7) 00:17:02 (29) 00:00:51 (22) 00:01:04 (3) 00:18:11 (33) 00:03:39 (18) 00:04:17 (20) 00:00:40 (5)

00:59:30 (21) 01:02:23 (21) 01:03:13 (21) 01:06:50 (22)

00:07:23 (28) 00:02:53 (29) 00:00:50 (7) 00:03:37 (31)

23. 262 Januš Kurent Larisa 01:12:16 00:18:35 (38) 00:20:42 (37) 00:21:45 (35) 00:50:02 (34) 00:50:27 (33) 00:51:54 (32) 00:57:26 (31) 00:59:44 (28) 01:04:36 (27) 01:05:26 (27)

00:18:35 (38) 00:02:07 (20) 00:01:03 (13) 00:28:17 (32) 00:00:25 (3) 00:01:27 (13) 00:05:32 (13) 00:02:18 (7) 00:04:52 (24) 00:00:50 (9)

01:07:44 (25) 01:08:52 (24) 01:09:55 (24) 01:12:16 (23)

00:02:18 (2) 00:01:08 (8) 00:01:03 (21) 00:02:21 (13)

24. 174 Cigoj Zarja 01:13:02 00:02:15 (6) 00:18:31 (35) 00:22:44 (36) 00:28:39 (27) 00:30:03 (27) 00:33:10 (28) 00:47:48 (24) 00:52:09 (24) 00:56:33 (22) 00:58:17 (22)

00:02:15 (6) 00:16:16 (37) 00:04:13 (29) 00:05:55 (17) 00:01:24 (32) 00:03:07 (32) 00:14:38 (27) 00:04:21 (21) 00:04:24 (21) 00:01:44 (28)

01:06:25 (23) 01:08:25 (23) 01:09:26 (23) 01:13:02 (24)

00:08:08 (32) 00:02:00 (24) 00:01:01 (17) 00:03:36 (29)

25. 241 Logar Saša 01:13:47 00:03:26 (21) 00:19:23 (36) 00:23:42 (37) 00:29:30 (29) 00:30:56 (28) 00:34:04 (29) 00:48:42 (25) 00:53:02 (25) 00:57:28 (24) 00:59:06 (24)

00:03:26 (21) 00:15:57 (36) 00:04:19 (30) 00:05:48 (15) 00:01:26 (33) 00:03:08 (33) 00:14:38 (27) 00:04:20 (20) 00:04:26 (22) 00:01:38 (27)

01:07:19 (24) 01:09:18 (26) 01:10:17 (26) 01:13:47 (25)

00:08:13 (34) 00:01:59 (23) 00:00:59 (15) 00:03:30 (27)

26. 280 Vinkovic Iris 01:14:12 00:03:31 (22) 00:07:13 (22) 00:12:00 (26) 00:30:29 (30) 00:31:04 (29) 00:32:34 (27) 00:48:46 (26) 00:51:53 (23) 00:59:33 (25) 01:00:15 (25)

00:03:31 (22) 00:03:42 (30) 00:04:47 (31) 00:18:29 (30) 00:00:35 (13) 00:01:30 (14) 00:16:12 (31) 00:03:07 (15) 00:07:40 (26) 00:00:42 (6)

01:07:44 (25) 01:09:15 (25) 01:10:04 (25) 01:14:12 (26)

00:07:29 (29) 00:01:31 (20) 00:00:49 (5) 00:04:08 (37)

27. 282 Krese Vesna 01:17:54 00:02:24 (8) 00:05:32 (16) 00:09:04 (18) 00:20:37 (22) 00:21:18 (20) 00:23:01 (17) 00:41:06 (21) 00:44:15 (19) 01:02:45 (26) 01:03:47 (26)

00:02:24 (8) 00:03:08 (28) 00:03:32 (27) 00:11:33 (25) 00:00:41 (17) 00:01:43 (16) 00:18:05 (32) 00:03:09 (16) 00:18:30 (30) 00:01:02 (15)

01:11:40 (27) 01:13:17 (27) 01:14:09 (27) 01:17:54 (27)

00:07:53 (31) 00:01:37 (21) 00:00:52 (8) 00:03:45 (32)

28. 410 Miklic Lara 01:33:44 00:06:03 (30) 00:07:34 (23) 00:10:22 (20) 00:43:53 (31) 00:44:57 (30) 00:46:49 (31) 01:02:12 (33) 01:14:31 (33) 01:18:36 (29) 01:20:05 (29)

00:06:03 (30) 00:01:31 (15) 00:02:48 (26) 00:33:31 (35) 00:01:04 (28) 00:01:52 (19) 00:15:23 (29) 00:12:19 (35) 00:04:05 (17) 00:01:29 (25)

01:25:34 (29) 01:27:46 (28) 01:29:50 (28) 01:33:44 (28)

00:05:29 (20) 00:02:12 (25) 00:02:04 (32) 00:03:54 (34)

29. 281 Bobik Antea 01:46:21 00:02:55 (14) 00:10:24 (28) 00:19:08 (32) 00:48:53 (33) 00:49:31 (32) 00:51:59 (33) 01:03:32 (34) 01:12:12 (32) 01:30:49 (30) 01:31:38 (30)

00:02:55 (14) 00:07:29 (35) 00:08:44 (35) 00:29:45 (33) 00:00:38 (14) 00:02:28 (28) 00:11:33 (23) 00:08:40 (31) 00:18:37 (31) 00:00:49 (8)

01:39:46 (30) 01:41:02 (29) 01:42:23 (29) 01:46:21 (29)

00:08:08 (32) 00:01:16 (14) 00:01:21 (27) 00:03:58 (35)

250 Glavac Ema dnf 00:04:04 (25) 00:05:52 (20) 00:10:53 (21) 01:19:37 (37) 01:20:28 (36) 01:23:27 (36) 01:28:54 (36) 01:31:25 (35) ---- ----

00:04:04 (25) 00:01:48 (19) 00:05:01 (32) 01:08:44 (37) 00:00:51 (22) 00:02:59 (30) 00:05:27 (12) 00:02:31 (10) ---- ----

---- ---- 01:46:13 00:00:00

---- ---- (1)

251 Miholic Meri dnf 00:03:09 (19) 00:04:53 (13) 00:09:54 (19) 01:18:23 (36) 01:19:22 (35) 01:22:21 (35) 01:27:55 (35) 01:30:26 (34) ---- ----

00:03:09 (19) 00:01:44 (18) 00:05:01 (32) 01:08:29 (36) 00:00:59 (27) 00:02:59 (30) 00:05:34 (14) 00:02:31 (10) ---- ----

---- ---- 01:45:16 00:00:00

---- ---- (2)

249 Pertoci Sara dnf 00:16:37 (37) 00:18:13 (34) 00:19:58 (33) 00:51:44 (35) 00:52:38 (34) 00:55:30 (34) 01:01:04 (32) 01:03:29 (29) ---- ----

00:16:37 (37) 00:01:36 (16) 00:01:45 (20) 00:31:46 (34) 00:00:54 (25) 00:02:52 (29) 00:05:34 (14) 00:02:25 (9) ---- ----

---- ---- 01:18:21 00:00:00

---- ---- (3)

115 Roškar Iva mp 00:06:16 (31) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

00:06:16 (31) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

00:08:09 00:10:33 00:11:56 00:16:21

00:02:24 (27) 00:01:23 (28) 00:04:25 (38)

208 Vodopija Žana mp 00:02:21 (7) 00:03:19 (5) 00:04:10 (5) 00:06:14 (3) ---- 00:07:53 00:10:45 00:16:53 00:19:02 00:20:25

00:02:21 (7) 00:00:58 (7) 00:00:51 (10) 00:02:04 (5) ---- 00:02:52 (5) 00:06:08 (22) 00:02:09 (2) 00:01:23 (22)

00:23:45 00:24:49 00:25:44 00:27:50

00:03:20 (9) 00:01:04 (6) 00:00:55 (12) 00:02:06 (4)

145 Pahor Manca mp 00:01:56 (1) 00:02:57 (3) 00:03:39 (3) 00:05:00 (1) 00:05:29 (1) 00:06:47 (1) 00:18:44 (6) ---- 00:24:25 00:30:09

00:01:56 (1) 00:01:01 (8) 00:00:42 (5) 00:01:21 (1) 00:00:29 (7) 00:01:18 (9) 00:11:57 (24) ---- 00:05:44 (32)

00:33:58 00:35:19 00:36:06 00:38:14
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Mesto Št. štev. Tekmovalec Cas 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

00:03:49 (14) 00:01:21 (16) 00:00:47 (4) 00:02:08 (7)

113 Zemljic Nina mp 00:05:23 (29) 00:08:25 (26) 00:21:03 (34) 00:29:09 (28) 00:29:57 (26) 00:31:53 (26) 00:52:28 (28) 00:59:42 (27) ---- 01:04:46

00:05:23 (29) 00:03:02 (25) 00:12:38 (37) 00:08:06 (20) 00:00:48 (20) 00:01:56 (20) 00:20:35 (35) 00:07:14 (29) ----

01:11:24 ---- 01:13:58 01:17:34

00:06:38 (24) ---- 00:03:36 (29)

114 Lovrec Eva mp 00:04:12 (27) 00:05:41 (19) 00:07:19 (16) 00:10:31 (8) 00:11:26 (7) 00:25:05 (22) 00:56:43 (30) 01:03:34 (31) ---- 01:08:50

00:04:12 (27) 00:01:29 (13) 00:01:38 (18) 00:03:12 (6) 00:00:55 (26) 00:13:39 (36) 00:31:38 (37) 00:06:51 (28) ----

01:15:42 ---- 01:18:02 01:21:15

00:06:52 (25) ---- 00:03:13 (24)

117 Ciric Lana mp 00:04:10 (26) 00:05:34 (17) 00:07:13 (15) 00:10:30 (7) 00:11:20 (6) 00:24:58 (21) 00:56:17 (29) 01:03:32 (30) 01:07:12 (28) 01:08:27 (28)

00:04:10 (26) 00:01:24 (12) 00:01:39 (19) 00:03:17 (7) 00:00:50 (21) 00:13:38 (35) 00:31:19 (36) 00:07:15 (30) 00:03:40 (16) 00:01:15 (21)

01:15:32 (28) ---- 01:17:44 01:21:47

00:07:05 (27) ---- 00:04:03 (36)

C - m     (3280m, 74m)
1-67 2-68 3-69 4-71 5-70 6-45 7-63 8-53 9-72 10-31

11-48 12-41 13-59 14-42 15-37 16-52 17-100 F

1. 289 Kolner Anže 00:19:05 00:01:10 (2) 00:01:55 (1) 00:02:40 (1) 00:02:57 (1) 00:03:55 (1) 00:04:50 (1) 00:05:20 (1) 00:06:15 (1) 00:06:46 (1) 00:08:07 (1)

00:01:10 (2) 00:00:45 (1) 00:00:45 (1) 00:00:17 (1) 00:00:58 (1) 00:00:55 (1) 00:00:30 (1) 00:00:55 (1) 00:00:31 (3) 00:01:21 (1)

00:09:05 (1) 00:11:08 (1) 00:12:05 (1) 00:13:36 (1) 00:14:49 (1) 00:17:00 (1) 00:17:20 (1) 00:19:05 (1)

00:00:58 (4) 00:02:03 (1) 00:00:57 (1) 00:01:31 (1) 00:01:13 (1) 00:02:11 (1) 00:00:20 (3) 00:01:45 (8)

2. 308 Sedej Rok 00:28:22 00:01:16 (3) 00:02:14 (3) 00:03:27 (4) 00:03:47 (3) 00:05:11 (2) 00:06:30 (3) 00:07:04 (3) 00:08:26 (2) 00:09:15 (2) 00:10:50 (2)

00:01:16 (3) 00:00:58 (8) 00:01:13 (11) 00:00:20 (4) 00:01:24 (3) 00:01:19 (7) 00:00:34 (2) 00:01:22 (3) 00:00:49 (13) 00:01:35 (2)

00:12:03 (2) 00:14:26 (2) 00:18:01 (2) 00:19:54 (2) 00:22:15 (2) 00:26:15 (2) 00:26:40 (2) 00:28:22 (2)

00:01:13 (18) 00:02:23 (2) 00:03:35 (38) 00:01:53 (2) 00:02:21 (16) 00:04:00 (12) 00:00:25 (12) 00:01:42 (6)

3. 264 Bratuša Matija 00:29:16 00:01:39 (9) 00:02:39 (8) 00:03:44 (6) 00:04:08 (6) 00:05:46 (5) 00:07:42 (6) 00:08:26 (5) 00:10:08 (5) 00:10:44 (3) 00:12:54 (3)

00:01:39 (9) 00:01:00 (9) 00:01:05 (8) 00:00:24 (15) 00:01:38 (13) 00:01:56 (17) 00:00:44 (6) 00:01:42 (11) 00:00:36 (9) 00:02:10 (7)

00:14:06 (4) 00:16:53 (4) 00:18:27 (3) 00:20:54 (3) 00:22:53 (3) 00:26:53 (3) 00:27:28 (3) 00:29:16 (3)

00:01:12 (17) 00:02:47 (6) 00:01:34 (15) 00:02:27 (9) 00:01:59 (9) 00:04:00 (12) 00:00:35 (34) 00:01:48 (13)

4. 183 Kerševan Matic 00:31:50 00:03:33 (23) 00:04:47 (22) 00:06:08 (15) 00:06:30 (15) 00:08:45 (13) 00:10:19 (10) 00:11:09 (10) 00:12:35 (8) 00:13:16 (7) 00:15:47 (6)

00:03:33 (23) 00:01:14 (21) 00:01:21 (15) 00:00:22 (9) 00:02:15 (23) 00:01:34 (10) 00:00:50 (9) 00:01:26 (4) 00:00:41 (10) 00:02:31 (13)

00:16:53 (6) 00:19:45 (5) 00:20:55 (5) 00:23:28 (5) 00:25:46 (5) 00:29:31 (4) 00:30:00 (4) 00:31:50 (4)

00:01:06 (9) 00:02:52 (8) 00:01:10 (3) 00:02:33 (13) 00:02:18 (13) 00:03:45 (8) 00:00:29 (23) 00:01:50 (14)

5. 103 Malus Drejc 00:32:38 00:01:05 (1) 00:01:55 (1) 00:03:09 (2) 00:03:27 (2) 00:05:20 (3) 00:06:25 (2) 00:07:00 (2) 00:08:53 (3) 00:11:24 (5) 00:14:09 (5)

00:01:05 (1) 00:00:50 (2) 00:01:14 (12) 00:00:18 (2) 00:01:53 (16) 00:01:05 (2) 00:00:35 (3) 00:01:53 (16) 00:02:31 (38) 00:02:45 (17)

00:15:13 (5) 00:20:43 (7) 00:22:00 (6) 00:24:30 (7) 00:28:21 (7) 00:30:48 (7) 00:31:07 (7) 00:32:38 (5)

00:01:04 (6) 00:05:30 (23) 00:01:17 (6) 00:02:30 (11) 00:03:51 (36) 00:02:27 (2) 00:00:19 (2) 00:01:31 (2)

6. 235 Mlakar Robi 00:32:42 00:01:27 (4) 00:02:33 (7) 00:03:42 (5) 00:04:05 (5) 00:05:36 (4) 00:07:04 (4) 00:07:47 (4) 00:10:07 (4) 00:11:06 (4) 00:12:56 (4)

00:01:27 (4) 00:01:06 (11) 00:01:09 (9) 00:00:23 (12) 00:01:31 (7) 00:01:28 (8) 00:00:43 (4) 00:02:20 (19) 00:00:59 (19) 00:01:50 (4)

00:14:04 (3) 00:16:47 (3) 00:20:47 (4) 00:23:01 (4) 00:24:56 (4) 00:30:04 (5) 00:30:30 (5) 00:32:42 (6)

00:01:08 (13) 00:02:43 (4) 00:04:00 (41) 00:02:14 (6) 00:01:55 (7) 00:05:08 (27) 00:00:26 (14) 00:02:12 (26)

7. 226 Andrejc Aljoša 00:33:15 00:02:05 (12) 00:03:13 (11) 00:04:15 (8) 00:04:37 (7) 00:06:10 (7) 00:07:50 (7) 00:08:42 (7) 00:10:33 (6) 00:12:08 (6) 00:16:40 (9)

00:02:05 (12) 00:01:08 (13) 00:01:02 (4) 00:00:22 (9) 00:01:33 (8) 00:01:40 (13) 00:00:52 (14) 00:01:51 (14) 00:01:35 (31) 00:04:32 (37)

00:17:45 (8) 00:20:32 (6) 00:22:01 (7) 00:24:29 (6) 00:26:26 (6) 00:30:28 (6) 00:31:02 (6) 00:33:15 (7)

00:01:05 (8) 00:02:47 (6) 00:01:29 (11) 00:02:28 (10) 00:01:57 (8) 00:04:02 (14) 00:00:34 (33) 00:02:13 (27)

8. 234 Obid Anže 00:35:46 00:02:30 (16) 00:03:43 (13) 00:05:23 (12) 00:05:44 (11) 00:08:06 (11) 00:10:28 (11) 00:11:37 (12) 00:13:04 (9) 00:13:58 (10) 00:16:03 (7)

00:02:30 (16) 00:01:13 (20) 00:01:40 (24) 00:00:21 (6) 00:02:22 (26) 00:02:22 (26) 00:01:09 (29) 00:01:27 (5) 00:00:54 (16) 00:02:05 (5)

00:17:07 (7) 00:22:08 (8) 00:23:11 (8) 00:26:12 (8) 00:28:34 (8) 00:33:29 (8) 00:33:53 (8) 00:35:46 (8)

00:01:04 (6) 00:05:01 (19) 00:01:03 (2) 00:03:01 (24) 00:02:22 (17) 00:04:55 (26) 00:00:24 (10) 00:01:53 (15)

9. 200 Cimerman Vid 00:39:33 00:03:40 (24) 00:04:49 (23) 00:06:17 (16) 00:06:43 (16) 00:09:26 (18) 00:11:27 (15) 00:12:18 (15) 00:15:08 (15) 00:15:40 (13) 00:19:32 (13)

00:03:40 (24) 00:01:09 (15) 00:01:28 (20) 00:00:26 (20) 00:02:43 (36) 00:02:01 (19) 00:00:51 (13) 00:02:50 (26) 00:00:32 (4) 00:03:52 (31)

00:20:27 (13) 00:25:38 (11) 00:28:37 (15) 00:31:53 (15) 00:33:15 (12) 00:37:35 (11) 00:38:05 (10) 00:39:33 (9)

00:00:55 (3) 00:05:11 (21) 00:02:59 (34) 00:03:16 (29) 00:01:22 (2) 00:04:20 (19) 00:00:30 (26) 00:01:28 (1)

10. 185 Tomažic Anže 00:39:50 00:02:26 (15) 00:03:47 (14) 00:05:39 (13) 00:06:00 (13) 00:07:37 (9) 00:10:04 (9) 00:10:51 (9) 00:13:25 (12) 00:14:15 (11) 00:16:39 (8)

00:02:26 (15) 00:01:21 (24) 00:01:52 (29) 00:00:21 (6) 00:01:37 (12) 00:02:27 (28) 00:00:47 (8) 00:02:34 (22) 00:00:50 (14) 00:02:24 (11)

00:17:56 (9) 00:26:45 (14) 00:28:02 (10) 00:30:36 (11) 00:32:35 (10) 00:37:02 (10) 00:37:35 (9) 00:39:50 (10)

00:01:17 (24) 00:08:49 (35) 00:01:17 (6) 00:02:34 (15) 00:01:59 (9) 00:04:27 (22) 00:00:33 (32) 00:02:15 (29)

11. 184 Kerševan Matija 00:40:22 00:06:40 (41) 00:07:49 (37) 00:09:20 (29) 00:09:45 (28) 00:11:56 (25) 00:14:42 (24) 00:15:46 (23) 00:18:09 (20) 00:19:08 (20) 00:21:45 (18)

00:06:40 (41) 00:01:09 (15) 00:01:31 (22) 00:00:25 (17) 00:02:11 (22) 00:02:46 (36) 00:01:04 (22) 00:02:23 (20) 00:00:59 (19) 00:02:37 (16)

00:22:58 (17) 00:26:17 (12) 00:28:03 (11) 00:30:35 (10) 00:33:27 (13) 00:37:50 (13) 00:38:18 (11) 00:40:22 (11)

00:01:13 (18) 00:03:19 (10) 00:01:46 (18) 00:02:32 (12) 00:02:52 (21) 00:04:23 (20) 00:00:28 (21) 00:02:04 (21)

12. 223 Miheljak Andraž 00:41:09 00:01:28 (5) 00:02:24 (6) 00:03:18 (3) 00:03:50 (4) 00:05:49 (6) 00:07:23 (5) 00:08:32 (6) 00:12:34 (7) 00:13:30 (8) 00:17:49 (10)

00:01:28 (5) 00:00:56 (5) 00:00:54 (2) 00:00:32 (32) 00:01:59 (17) 00:01:34 (10) 00:01:09 (29) 00:04:02 (32) 00:00:56 (18) 00:04:19 (35)

00:19:16 (10) 00:23:34 (9) 00:26:00 (9) 00:28:51 (9) 00:31:58 (9) 00:37:38 (12) 00:38:49 (12) 00:41:09 (12)

00:01:27 (25) 00:04:18 (16) 00:02:26 (26) 00:02:51 (19) 00:03:07 (24) 00:05:40 (33) 00:01:11 (45) 00:02:20 (31)

13. 288 Pavec Anton 00:41:24 00:02:41 (17) 00:03:50 (15) 00:06:32 (17) 00:06:57 (17) 00:09:03 (14) 00:11:08 (13) 00:11:58 (13) 00:13:29 (13) 00:15:59 (14) 00:18:33 (11)

00:02:41 (17) 00:01:09 (15) 00:02:42 (36) 00:00:25 (17) 00:02:06 (19) 00:02:05 (22) 00:00:50 (9) 00:01:31 (7) 00:02:30 (37) 00:02:34 (15)

00:19:44 (11) 00:26:44 (13) 00:28:16 (12) 00:31:35 (13) 00:35:28 (17) 00:39:22 (15) 00:39:45 (14) 00:41:24 (13)

00:01:11 (15) 00:07:00 (27) 00:01:32 (13) 00:03:19 (30) 00:03:53 (37) 00:03:54 (10) 00:00:23 (8) 00:01:39 (3)

14. 306 Vogrin Lars 00:41:31 00:02:42 (18) 00:03:51 (16) 00:06:33 (18) 00:07:01 (18) 00:09:09 (15) 00:11:12 (14) 00:12:04 (14) 00:13:33 (14) 00:16:06 (15) 00:18:38 (12)

00:02:42 (18) 00:01:09 (15) 00:02:42 (36) 00:00:28 (25) 00:02:08 (21) 00:02:03 (21) 00:00:52 (14) 00:01:29 (6) 00:02:33 (39) 00:02:32 (14)

00:19:48 (12) 00:26:51 (15) 00:28:20 (13) 00:31:40 (14) 00:35:26 (16) 00:39:28 (16) 00:39:45 (14) 00:41:31 (14)

00:01:10 (14) 00:07:03 (28) 00:01:29 (11) 00:03:20 (31) 00:03:46 (35) 00:04:02 (14) 00:00:17 (1) 00:01:46 (10)

15. 161 Piko Matic 00:41:46 00:01:31 (7) 00:02:23 (5) 00:08:20 (27) 00:08:47 (25) 00:11:29 (23) 00:13:24 (21) 00:14:20 (20) 00:17:05 (19) 00:17:37 (16) 00:21:34 (17)

00:01:31 (7) 00:00:52 (3) 00:05:57 (44) 00:00:27 (23) 00:02:42 (35) 00:01:55 (16) 00:00:56 (20) 00:02:45 (25) 00:00:32 (4) 00:03:57 (32)

00:22:24 (15) 00:27:35 (17) 00:30:41 (17) 00:33:49 (17) 00:35:15 (15) 00:39:40 (17) 00:40:06 (16) 00:41:46 (15)

00:00:50 (1) 00:05:11 (21) 00:03:06 (35) 00:03:08 (27) 00:01:26 (3) 00:04:25 (21) 00:00:26 (14) 00:01:40 (4)

16. 147 Roš Bruno 00:42:18 00:01:55 (11) 00:02:52 (9) 00:14:47 (40) 00:15:48 (39) 00:17:30 (38) 00:19:23 (33) 00:20:06 (32) 00:21:50 (25) 00:22:20 (22) 00:24:37 (21)

00:01:55 (11) 00:00:57 (6) 00:11:55 (48) 00:01:01 (47) 00:01:42 (14) 00:01:53 (14) 00:00:43 (4) 00:01:44 (12) 00:00:30 (1) 00:02:17 (8)

00:25:48 (20) 00:28:33 (18) 00:30:06 (16) 00:32:39 (16) 00:34:29 (14) 00:38:34 (14) 00:39:03 (13) 00:42:18 (16)

00:01:11 (15) 00:02:45 (5) 00:01:33 (14) 00:02:33 (13) 00:01:50 (5) 00:04:05 (16) 00:00:29 (23) 00:03:15 (37)

17. 253 Pavlin Viktor 00:47:27 00:01:54 (10) 00:03:56 (18) 00:04:59 (9) 00:05:20 (9) 00:06:44 (8) 00:08:45 (8) 00:09:50 (8) 00:13:08 (10) 00:13:38 (9) 00:23:26 (19)

00:01:54 (10) 00:02:02 (40) 00:01:03 (6) 00:00:21 (6) 00:01:24 (3) 00:02:01 (19) 00:01:05 (25) 00:03:18 (28) 00:00:30 (1) 00:09:48 (49)

00:25:14 (19) 00:29:20 (19) 00:33:25 (18) 00:35:30 (18) 00:41:19 (19) 00:44:52 (18) 00:45:14 (17) 00:47:27 (17)

00:01:48 (32) 00:04:06 (14) 00:04:05 (43) 00:02:05 (5) 00:05:49 (43) 00:03:33 (5) 00:00:22 (6) 00:02:13 (27)

18. 246 Koren Vid 00:47:29 00:09:40 (43) 00:11:01 (42) 00:12:26 (35) 00:13:05 (34) 00:14:31 (30) 00:16:36 (27) 00:17:28 (27) 00:21:26 (22) 00:23:03 (24) 00:26:05 (24)

00:09:40 (43) 00:01:21 (24) 00:01:25 (17) 00:00:39 (39) 00:01:26 (5) 00:02:05 (22) 00:00:52 (14) 00:03:58 (31) 00:01:37 (32) 00:03:02 (21)

00:28:38 (26) 00:35:51 (23) 00:37:56 (22) 00:40:15 (21) 00:42:38 (21) 00:45:22 (19) 00:45:48 (18) 00:47:29 (18)

00:02:33 (44) 00:07:13 (30) 00:02:05 (23) 00:02:19 (7) 00:02:23 (18) 00:02:44 (3) 00:00:26 (14) 00:01:41 (5)

19. 248 Strgar Benjamin 00:47:58 00:02:07 (13) 00:03:10 (10) 00:04:09 (7) 00:04:39 (8) 00:11:32 (24) 00:12:47 (20) 00:13:39 (19) 00:16:52 (17) 00:18:20 (19) 00:26:48 (26)

00:02:07 (13) 00:01:03 (10) 00:00:59 (3) 00:00:30 (29) 00:06:53 (46) 00:01:15 (5) 00:00:52 (14) 00:03:13 (27) 00:01:28 (27) 00:08:28 (47)

00:28:01 (25) 00:35:07 (21) 00:36:25 (20) 00:39:20 (20) 00:41:29 (20) 00:45:28 (20) 00:45:51 (19) 00:47:58 (19)

00:01:13 (18) 00:07:06 (29) 00:01:18 (8) 00:02:55 (21) 00:02:09 (12) 00:03:59 (11) 00:00:23 (8) 00:02:07 (24)

20. 182 Jež Anže 00:50:03 00:04:19 (30) 00:05:56 (29) 00:08:18 (26) 00:08:52 (26) 00:13:44 (27) 00:15:17 (25) 00:16:01 (25) 00:25:46 (29) 00:26:33 (27) 00:30:53 (27)

